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MADE IN

MADE IN

SN
IPS

AVIATION SNIP
 

STRAIGHT CUT, LEFT CUT, RIGHT CUT,
NOTCH CUT, LONG CUT

CUTS
18 GAUGE & 22 GAUGE 

STAINLESS ROLL

HARDENED
EDGES

DROP FORGED
CHROME-MOLYBDENUM 

STEEL BLADES

COMFORT
GRIP
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4

SN
IPS

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T02001 Proferred Aviation Snips Straight Cut  0.87 082893881782 Taiwan

T02002 Proferred Aviation Snips Left Cut  0.84 082893881799 Taiwan

T02003 Proferred Aviation Snips Right Cut  0.84 082893881805 Taiwan

T02004 Proferred Aviation Snips Notch Cut  0.82 082893867687 Taiwan

T02005 Proferred Aviation Snips Long Cut  1.00 082893867694 Taiwan

DROP FORGED
Chrome-Molybdenum Alloy 
steel blades.

QUICK AND SIMPLE
Quick and simple spring-free 
automatic latch design (one hand 
release) offers additional safety.

AVIATION SNIP
 
STRAIGHT CUT, LEFT CUT, RIGHT CUT,
NOTCH CUT, LONG CUT

CUTS UP
1.2mm cold rolled steel or 0.7mm 
AISI-304 stainless steel.

MEETS OR EXCEEDS
industry specification ANSI/
ASME B107.16-1998.

SERRATED
blades, induction 
hardened.
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5

MADE IN

MADE IN

D
R

IVE B
ITS

20 PIECE PHILLIPS DRIVE BITS
20 PIECE SLOTTED DRIVE BITS

 
PHILLIPS SIZE: PH1x1” TO PH3x2”

SLOTTED SIZE: 4F-5Rx1” TO 20F-22Rx1-1/4”

S2
STEEL

DURABLE
PLASTIC

STORAGE CASE
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6

D
R

IVE B
ITS

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T50002 Proferred 20 Piece Phillips Drive Bits PH1x1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893881843 Taiwan

T50003 Proferred 20 Piece Phillips Drive Bits PH2x1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893881850 Taiwan

T50004 Proferred 20 Piece Phillips Drive Bits PH3x1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893881867 Taiwan

T50009 Proferred 20 Piece Phillips Drive Bits PH1x2", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.50 082893881881 Taiwan

T50010 Proferred 20 Piece Phillips Drive Bits PH2x2", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.50 082893881898 Taiwan

T50011 Proferred 20 Piece Phillips Drive Bits PH3x2", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.50 082893881904 Taiwan

T52004 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 4F-5R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893882178 Taiwan

T52005 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 5F-6R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893882871 Taiwan

T52006 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 6F-7R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893882888 Taiwan

T52007 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 8F-10R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893882895 Taiwan

T52008 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 10F-12R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893882901 Taiwan

T52009 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 12F-14R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.42 082893882918 Taiwan

T52010 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 14F-16R x 1", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.42 082893882925 Taiwan

T52011 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 16F-20R x 1-1/4",
5/16" Hex Bull Nose Shank  0.50 082893882932 Taiwan

T52012 Proferred 20 Piece Slotted Drive Bits 20F-22R x 1-1/4",
5/16" Hex Bull Nose Shank  0.60 082893882949 Taiwan

S2 STEEL

20 PIECE PHILLIPS DRIVE BITS
20 PIECE SLOTTED DRIVE BITS
 
PHILLIPS SIZE: PH1x1” TO PH3x2”
SLOTTED SIZE: 4F-5Rx1” TO 20F-22Rx1-1/4”

DURABLE
plastic storage case.
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7

MADE IN

MADE IN

D
R

IVE B
ITS

5 PIECE MAGNETIC NUTSETTER KIT
 

SIZE: 1/4”x1-3/4” TO 1/2”x1-3/4”

CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL

DURABLE
PLASTIC

STORAGE CASE
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8

D
R

IVE B
ITS

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T51003 Proferred 5 Piece Magnetic Nutsetter 1/4" x 1-3/4", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.28 082893881928 Taiwan

T51005 Proferred 5 Piece Magnetic Nutsetter 5/16" x 1-3/4", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.34 082893881942 Taiwan

T51006 Proferred 5 Piece Magnetic Nutsetter 3/8" x 1-3/4", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.37 082893881959 Taiwan

T51008 Proferred 5 Piece Magnetic Nutsetter 1/2" x 1-3/4", 1/4" Hex Shank  0.46 082893882147 Taiwan

5 PIECE MAGNETIC NUTSETTER KIT
 
SIZE: 1/4”x1-3/4” TO 1/2”x1-3/4”

DURABLE
plastic storage case.

CHROME
vanadium steel.
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9

MADE IN

MADE IN

H
A

M
M

ER
S

CALIFORNIA FRAMING/RIPPING CLAW
CURVED CLAW/DRYWALL

HAMMERS

1055 MEDIUM
CARBON STEEL

METALLIC
FINISH

FULLY POLISHED

NATURAL
HICKORY
HANDLE
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10

H
A

M
M

ER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T49001 Proferred 21 oz California Framing Hammer  1.90 082893869278 Taiwan

T49013 Proferred 20 oz Ripping Claw Hammer  1.65 082893869285 Taiwan

T49024 Proferred 16 oz Curved Claw Hammer  1.54 082893869292 Taiwan

T49051 Proferred 12 oz Drywall Hammer  1.41 082893869315 Taiwan

HEAD FINISH
Sand-blasted finish, 
fully polished
(Milled Face).

HEAD FINISH
Metallic finish,
fully polished. HEAD MATERIAL

1055 medium carbon steel.

CALIFORNIA FRAMING/RIPPING CLAW
CURVED CLAW/DRYWALL HAMMERS

HANDLE
natural hickory.
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11

MADE IN

MADE IN

H
A

M
M

ER
S

ONE PIECE FORGED CLUB HAMMER &
RUBBER MALLET

rubber mallet

forged club hammer

1055 MEDIUM
CARBON STEEL

BLACK
NATURAL RUBBER

DESIGNED
TO REDUCE
VIBRATION

NATURAL
HICKORY
HANDLE
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12

H
A

M
M

ER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T49032 Proferred 3 LB One Piece Forged Club Hammer  3.40 082893869308 Taiwan

T49063 Proferred 16 oz Rubber Mallet  1.17 082893869322 Taiwan

SOLID STEEL HEAD
design creates less vibration.

HANDLE
natural hickory.

HEAD FINISH
metallic finish, polished
striking face.

HEAD MATERIAL
1055 medium carbon steel.

HEAD MATERIAL
black natural rubber.

DESIGNED
to reduce vibration.

DOUBLE INJECTION
grip provides great comfort.

3 LB ONE PIECE FORGED CLUB HAMMER

16 oz RUBBER MALLET
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13

MADE IN

MADE IN

H
EX K

EYS

LONG ARM BALL POINT HEX KEY SET
SAE: 0.05, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 INCH

METRIC: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10 MM

CHROME 
VANADIUM

STEEL

25 DEGREE 
ANGLE ENTRY

UNIQUE
ROTATING

FUNCTION HOLDER



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

14

H
EX K

EYS

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T35002 Proferred 13 Pieces Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key Set (SAE)  0.86 082893868752 Taiwan

T35005 Proferred 12 Pieces Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key Set (Metric)  1.01 082893868769 Taiwan

UNIQUE ROTATING 
FUNCTION 

UP TO 25˚
ANGLE ENTRY

LONG ARM BALL POINT HEX KEY SET
 
SAE: 0.05, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 INCH
METRIC: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10 MM

INTEGRATION OF ERGONOMIC 
DOUBLE-LAYER HOLDER
Holder marked for easy identification of 
the dimensions.
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15

MADE IN

MADE IN

H
EX K

EYS

20 PIECE SHORT ARM HEX KEY SET
SAE: 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 INCH

METRIC: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 ,8, 10 MM

CHROME 
VANADIUM

STEEL

SAE & METRIC

365 DEGREE 
ROTATING &

COMPACT BOX
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16

H
EX K

EYS

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T36001 Proferred 20 Piece Short Arm Hex Key Set  1.48 082893868776 Taiwan

20 PIECE SHORT ARM HEX KEY SET
 
SAE: 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32,3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 INCH
METRIC: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10 MM

CLEAR LONG 
LASTING 
MARKING 

ABS STORAGE CASE

DUAL CASE
SAE and METRIC hex key in one box.
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17

MADE IN

MADE IN

PLIER
S

ALL PURPOSE 7 IN 1 ANGLE NOSE PLIERS
LENGTH: 8.5”

SPECIAL
ANGLE 

HEAD DESIGN

WIRE
STRIPPER & CUTTER

CRIMPS
TERMINALS &
CONNECTORS
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PLIER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T20101 Proferred All Purpose 7 in 1 Angle Nose Pliers  0.60 082893889504 Taiwan

INDUCTION-HARDENED
cutting edges for hard & soft
wire cutting.

BOLT CUTTER
#6, #8 bolt cutter.

CRIMPS & STRIPS
Crimps 10-22 AWG terminals
and connectors. Strips 10-14 AWG 
solid and 12-16 AWG wire. 

DIAMOND
tooth design allows for 
greater gripping ability.

ERGONOMIC
Anti-Fatigue Comfort Grip.

THUMB
LOCK

Locking mechanism 
on grip handles.

ANGLED HEAD
design allows for overall 
greater flexibility.

ALL PURPOSE 7 IN 1 ANGLE NOSE PLIERS
 
LENGTH: 8” 
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MADE IN

MADE IN

PLIER
S

HIGH LEVERAGE HEAVY DUTY DIAGONAL PLIERS
LENGTH: 7”, 8”

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS
LENGTH: 6”

HIGH 
LEVERAGE

DESIGN

ERGONOMIC 
TPR COMFORT GRIP

ADVANCED 
HARDENED

CUTTING EDGE
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PLIER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T17001 Proferred 6" Diagonal Cutting Pliers, TPR Grip (Non-Heavy Duty) 0.39 082893867571 Taiwan

T18002 Proferred 7" High Leverage Heavy Duty Diagonal Pliers, TPR Grip 0.69 082893867588 Taiwan

T18003 Proferred 8" High Leverage Heavy Duty Diagonal Pliers, TPR Grip 0.80 082893867595 Taiwan

HIGH LEVERAGE HEAVY DUTY DIAGONAL PLIERS, 
TPR GRIP
 
LENGTH: 7”, 8”

SPECIAL HIGH
leverage design for increased cutting power.

ERGONOMIC
and anti-fatigue comfort grip.HARDENED

cutting edge cuts various types of wires 
and extends cutting edge life cycle.

LENGTH: 6” 
DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS, TPR GRIP
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MADE IN

MADE IN

PLIER
S

HIGH LEVERAGE HEAVY DUTY 
LINEMAN’S PLIERS, TPR GRIP

 
LENGTH: 8.5”, 9.5”

ERGONOMIC
TPR COMFORT

GRIP

DIAMOND 
DESIGNED 

SERRATED JAWS

ADVANCED 
HARDENED

CUTTING EDGE
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WARRANTY
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PLIER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T15001 Proferred 8.5" High Leverage Heavy Duty Lineman’s Pliers, TPR Grip  1.00 082893867502 Taiwan

T15002 Proferred 9.5" High Leverage Heavy Duty Lineman’s Pliers, TPR Grip  1.12 082893867519 Taiwan

HARDENED
cutting edge cuts 
various types of wires.

ERGONOMIC
and anti-fatigue 
comfort grip.

SUPERIOR
diamond teeth design for 
greater gripping ability.

SPECIAL HIGH
leverage design for increase 
cutting power.

HIGH LEVERAGE HEAVY DUTY
LINEMAN’S PLIERS, TPR GRIP
 
LENGTH: 8.5”, 9.5”
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MADE IN

MADE IN

PLIER
S

SIDE CUTTING LONG NOSE PLIERS
LENGTH: 6”,  7”

LONG NOSE PLIERS WITHOUT CUTTER
LENGTH: 6”

ERGONOMIC
TPR COMFORT

GRIP

DIAMOND 
DESIGNED 

SERRATED JAWS

ADVANCED 
HARDENED

CUTTING EDGE
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WARRANTY
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PLIER
S

SIDE CUTTING LONG NOSE PLIERS, TPR GRIP
 
LENGTH: 6”, 7”

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T19001 Proferred 6" Side Cutting Long Nose Pliers, TPR Grip 0.36 082893867601 Taiwan

T19002 Proferred 7" Side Cutting Long Nose Pliers, TPR Grip  0.41 082893867618 Taiwan

T20001 Porferred 6" Long Nose Pliers without Cutter, TPR Grip (Non-Heavy Duty) 0.35 082893867625 Taiwan

HARDENED
cutting edge cuts 
various types of wires.

ERGONOMIC
anti-fatigue comfort grip.

SUPERIOR
diamond teeth design 
allows for greater 
gripping ability.

SPECIAL DESIGN
improves access in tight and 
narrow spaces.

LENGTH: 6” 
LONG NOSE PLIERS WITHOUT CUTTER, TPR GRIP
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MADE IN

MADE IN

PLIER
S

SLIP JOINT PLIERS, TPR GRIP
LENGTH: 6.5”, 8”

ERGONOMIC
TPR COMFORT

GRIP

SERRATED
JAWS

TWO
FUNCTIONING

POSITIONS
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PLIER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T21001 Proferred 6.5" Slip Joint Pliers, TPR Grip  0.52 082893867632 Taiwan

T21002 Proferred 8" Slip Joint Pliers, TPR Grip 0.66 082893867649 Taiwan

ERGONOMIC
anti-fatigue 
comfort grip.

SERRATED JAWS 

TWO FUNCTIONING 
POSITIONS
adjustment lay-on and single 
rivet joint.

SLIP JOINT PLIERS, TPR GRIP
 
LENGTH: 6.5”, 8”
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MADE IN

MADE IN

PLIER
S

STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS, 
COATED GRIP

 
LENGTH: 8”, 10”, 12”, 16”, 20”

ERGONOMIC
COATED 

COMFORT GRIP

WIDE 
ADJUSTMENT

RANGE

MACHINED
JAW

GROOVES
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PLIER
S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T16001 Proferred 8" Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, Coated Grip  0.47 082893867526 Taiwan

T16002 Proferred 10" Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, Coated Grip 0.95 082893867533 Taiwan

T16003 Proferred 12" Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, Coated Grip 1.51 082893867540 Taiwan

T16004 Proferred 16" Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, Coated Grip 3.00 082893867557 Taiwan

T16005 Proferred 20" Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, Coated Grip 4.19 082893867564 Taiwan

WIDE RANGE
of jaw adjustments and 
machined jaw grooves.

LAY-ON 
slip-joint.

STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS, 
COATED GRIP
 
LENGTH: 8”, 10”, 12”, 16”, 20”

NON-SLIP
cushion grips.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

R
IVETER

S

HAND-OPERATED RIVET TOOL
 

NOSEPIECE: 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

HIGH GRADE
ALUMINUM DIE CAST 

HOUSING

CARBON 
STEEL

FORGED

CHROME
STEEL &

HEAT TREATED
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R
IVETER

S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T01002 HR-705 Proferred Hand Operated Rivet Tool 2 Jaw
Nosepiece 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16" 1 082893867342 China

HIGH GRADE
Aluminum die cast 
housing.

CHROME STEEL
and heat treated jaw &
jaw case.

HAND-OPERATED RIVET TOOL
 
NOSEPIECE: 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

CARBON STEEL
forged & heat treated 
handle.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

R
IVETER

S

HAND-OPERATED LEVER TOOL
 

NOSEPIECE: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”

EASY
LEVER DESIGN

COMFORT
HANDLE

GRIP
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WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

32

R
IVETER

S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T01003 HR-730 Proferred Hand Operated Lever Tool 3 Jaw
Nosepiece 1/8", 5/32",3/16", 7/32", 1/4" 4 082893755779 China

LEVER DESIGN
reduces physical strength 
for all rivet sizes.

HAND-OPERATED LEVER TOOL
 
NOSEPIECE: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”

GRIP DESIGN
for comfort, safety
and utility.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S

ACETATE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER 
 

SLOTTED: 3/16”x4”, 3/16”x6”, 1/4”x4”, 1/4”x6”, 1/4”x8”
PHILLIPS: #1x4”, #2x4”, #2x6”, #2x8”, #3x6”, #3x8”

HIGH
PEFORMANCE 

ACETATE
HANDLE

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT
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SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T25007 Proferred 3/16"x4"Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate)  0.15 082893868202 Taiwan

T25008 Proferred 3/16"x6" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate)  0.16 082893868219 Taiwan

T25011 Proferred 1/4"x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate)  0.23 082893868226 Taiwan

T25012 Proferred 1/4"x6" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate)  0.25 082893868233 Taiwan

T25013 Proferred 1/4"x8" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate)  0.27 082893868240 Taiwan

T25036 Proferred No.1x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate)  0.15 082893868257 Taiwan

T25040 Proferred No.2x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate)  0.23 082893868264 Taiwan

T25041 Proferred No.2x6" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate)  0.25 082893868271 Taiwan

T25042 Proferred No.2x8" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate)  0.27 082893868288 Taiwan

T25044 Proferred No.3x6" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate)  0.38 082893868295 Taiwan

T25045 Proferred No.3x8" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate)  0.41 082893868301 Taiwan

COLOR CODED
handle for visual identification of 
Slotted and Phillips.

TREATED
tip ensures perfect fit.

ACETATE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER 
 
SLOTTED: 3/16”x4”, 3/16”x6”, 1/4”x4”, 1/4”x6”, 1/4”x8”
PHILLIPS: #1x4”, #2x4”, #2x6”, #2x8”, #3x6”, #3x8”

CELLULOSE ACETATE
material provides highest performance. TPV CUSHION GRIP

provides slip resistance to chemical, 
oil and most solvents.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SC
R
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D

R
IVER

S

GO-THRU SCREWDRIVER 
 

SLOTTED: 1/4”x4”, 1/4”x6”, 5/16”x6”, 5/16”x8”
PHILLIPS: #2x4”, #2x6”, #3x6”, #3x8”

HIGH
IMPACT STRIKING

TOOL

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT

HEX
SHANK



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

36

SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S
Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T26002 Proferred 1/4"x4" Go-Thru Screwdriver Slotted (Red Handle)  0.28 082893868424 Taiwan

T26003 Proferred 1/4"x6" Go-Thru Screwdriver Slotted (Red Handle)  0.30 082893868431 Taiwan

T26004 Proferred 5/16"x6" Go-Thru Screwdriver Slotted (Red Handle)  0.48 082893868448 Taiwan

T26005 Proferred 5/16"x8" Go-Thru Screwdriver Slotted (Red Handle)  0.51 082893868455 Taiwan

T26012 Proferred No.2x4" Go-Thru Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Handle)  0.28 082893868462 Taiwan

T26013 Proferred No.2x6" Go-Thru Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Handle)  0.30 082893868479 Taiwan

T26014 Proferred No.3x6" Go-Thru Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Handle)  0.48 082893868486 Taiwan

T26015 Proferred No.3x8" Go-Thru Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Handle)  0.51 082893868493 Taiwan

COLOR CODED
handle for visual identification 
of Slotted and Phillips.

GO-THRU
designed screwdriver can absorb 
vibration produced during impact.

GO-THRU SCREWDRIVER 
 
SLOTTED: 1/4”x4”, 1/4”x6”, 5/16”x6”, 5/16”x8”
PHILLIPS: #2x4”, #2x6”, #3x6”, #3x8”

HEXAGONAL
shape shank can withstand 
higher impact force.

DUAL MATERIAL
PP & TPV cushion grip provides 
slip resistance to chemical, oil 
and most solvents.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S

INSULATED (1000V) SCREWDRIVER 
 

SLOTTED: 3/32”x3”, 1/8”x4”, 7/32”x5”, 1/4”x6”, 5/16”x7”
PHILLIPS: #0x2-3/8”, #1x3-3/16”, #2x4”, #3x6”

DUAL LAYER
DESIGN FOR

GREATER
PROTECTION

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT

geprüfte
Sicherheit

1000V
IEC 60900:2004

TESTED AND CERTIFIED 
TO INSULATED TOOL 

STANDARDS
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SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S
Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T27004 Proferred 7/32"x5" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Slotted  0.17 082893868608 Taiwan

T27005 Proferred 1/4"x6" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Slotted  0.25 082893868615 Taiwan

T27006 Proferred 5/16"x7" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Slotted  0.39 082893868622 Taiwan

T27022 Proferred No.1x3-3/16" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Phillips  0.13 082893868646 Taiwan

T27023 Proferred No.2x4" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Phillips  0.20 082893868653 Taiwan

T27024 Proferred No.3x6" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Phillips  0.36 082893868660 Taiwan

PATENTED DUAL LAYER 
design provides greater protection 
against electric shock.

INSULATED (1000V) SCREWDRIVER 
 
SLOTTED: 3/32”x3”, 1/8”x4”, 7/32”x5”, 1/4”x6”, 5/16”x7”
PHILLIPS: #0x2-3/8”, #1x3-3/16”, #2x4”, #3x6”

DUAL MATERIAL
PP & TPV cushion grip provides 
slip resistance to chemical, oil 
and most solvents.

geprüfte
Sicherheit

1000V
IEC 60900:2004

TESTED AND CERTIFIED 
TO INSULATED TOOL 

STANDARDS
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S

4 PIECE
INSULATED (1000V) SCREWDRIVER SET

SLOTTED: 1/4”x6”, 5/16”x7”
PHILLIPS: #1x3-3/16”, #2x4”

DUAL LAYER
DESIGN FOR

GREATER
PROTECTION

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT

geprüfte
Sicherheit

1000V
IEC 60900:2004

TESTED AND CERTIFIED 
TO INSULATED TOOL 

STANDARDS
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SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S

PATENTED DUAL LAYER
design provides greater protection 
against electric shock.

4 PIECE
INSULATED (1000V) SCREWDRIVER SET

DUAL MATERIAL
PP & TPV cushion grip 
provides slip resistance 
to chemical, oil and most 
solvents.

Part No. Description UPC Country of 
Origin

T28004 PROFERRED 4 PIECE INSULATED 1000V SCREWDRIVER SET 082893868684 TAIWAN

T27005 1/4"x6" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Slotted 082893868615 Taiwan

T27006 5/16"x7" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Slotted 082893868622 Taiwan

T27022 No.1x3-3/16" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Phillips 082893868646 Taiwan

T27023 No.2x4" Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver Phillips 082893868653 Taiwan

geprüfte
Sicherheit

1000V
IEC 60900:2004

TESTED AND CERTIFIED 
TO INSULATED TOOL 

STANDARDS



LIFETIME
WARRANTY
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5 PIECE
TORX® SCREWDRIVER SET

 
T10x4”, T15x4”, T20x4”, T25x4”, T30x4”

HIGH
PEFORMANCE

ACETATE
HANDLE

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T28002 PROFERRED 5 PIECE TORX® SCREWDRIVER SET 082893868691 TAIWAN

T25090 T10x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 082893889603 Taiwan

T25091 T15x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 082893889610 Taiwan

T25092 T20x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 082893889627 Taiwan

T25093 T25x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 082893889634 Taiwan

T25095 T30x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 082893889641 Taiwan

TREATED
tip ensures 
perfect fit.

5 PIECE
TORX® SCREWDRIVER SET

CELLULOSE 
ACETATE
material provides highest 
performance.

TPV CUSHION
grip provides slip resistance to 
chemical, oil and most solvents.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY
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5 IN 1 
STUBBY BIT DRIVE SET

 
PHILLIPS: #1, #2

SLOTTED: 3/16”, 1/4”
NUT: 1/4”

5 IN 1
PHILLIPS, SLOTTED, 

AND NUT DRIVES

HIGH
PERFORMANCE

ACETATE HANDLE

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T29001 PROFERRED 5 IN 1 STUBBY BIT DRIVE SET 082893868738 TAIWAN

N/A Stubby Bit Holder Driver

N/A 2 Phillips Bits: #1, #2

N/A 2 Slotted Bits: 3/16", 1/4"

N/A 1 Nut Driver: 1/4"

HIGH TORQUE
coefficient will prevent the 
screwdriver from breaking when the 
tool is overstressed.

5 IN 1 
STUBBY BIT DRIVE SET

CELLULOSE ACETATE
material provides highest 
performance.

TPV CUSHION
grip provides slip resistance to 
chemical, oil and most solvents.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050
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6 PIECE
ACETATE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER SET

 
SLOTTED: 3/16”x3”, 3/16”x6”, 1/4”x4”, 5/16”x6”

PHILLIPS: #1x3”, #2x4”

HIGH
PEFORMANCE

ACETATE
HANDLE

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

46

SC
R

EW
D

R
IVER

S
Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T28001 PROFERRED 6 PIECE SCREWDRIVER SET  082893868677 TAIWAN

T25006 3/16"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate) 082893889542 Taiwan

T25008 3/16"x6" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate) 082893868219 Taiwan

T25011 1/4"x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate) 082893868226 Taiwan

T25015 5/16"x6" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Slotted (Red Acetate) 082893889566 Taiwan

T25035 No.1x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate) 082893889580 Taiwan

T25040 No.2x4" Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver Phillips (Blue Acetate) 082893868264 Taiwan

COLOR 
CODED
handle 
for visual 
identification 
of Slotted and 
Phillips.

TREATED
tip ensures
perfect fit.

6 PIECE
ACETATE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER SET 

CELLULOSE 
ACETATE
material provides 
highest performance.

TPV CUSHION
grip provides slip 
resistance to chemical, oil 
and most solvents.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050
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7 PIECE
HOLLOW SHANK NUT DRIVER SET

 
3/16”x3”, 1/4”x3”, 5/16”x3”, 11/32”x3”

3/8”x3”, 7/16”x3”, 1/2”x3”

HIGH
PEFORMANCE 

ACETATE
HANDLE

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T28003 PROFERRED 7 PIECE HOLLOW SHANK NUT DRIVER SET 082893868707 TAIWAN

T25161 3/16"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889702 Taiwan

T25162 1/4"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889719 Taiwan

T25163 5/16"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889726 Taiwan

T25164 11/32"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889733 Taiwan

T25165 3/8"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889740 Taiwan

T25166 7/16"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889757 Taiwan

T25167 1/2"x3" Acetate Cushion Grip Hollow Shank Nut Driver 082893889764 Taiwan

TREATED
tip ensures 
perfect fit.

7 PIECE
HOLLOW SHANK NUT DRIVER SET

CELLULOSE 
ACETATE
material provides highest 
performance.

TPV CUSHION
grip provides slip resistance to 
chemical, oil and most solvents.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050
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9 IN 1 
REGULAR BIT DRIVE SET

 
PHILLIPS: #1, #2

SLOTTED: 3/16”, 1/4”
TORX®: T15, T20

NUT: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

9 IN 1
PHILLIPS, SLOTTED, 

TORX®, AND
NUT DRIVES

HIGH
PERFORMANCE

ACETATE HANDLE

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T29002 PROFERRED 9 IN1 REGULAR BIT DRIVE SET 082893868721 TAIWAN

N/A Regular Bit Holder Driver

N/A 2 Phillips Bits: #1, #2

N/A 2 Slotted Bits: 3/16", 1/4"

N/A 2 TORX® Bits: T15, T20

N/A 3 Nut Drivers: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

HIGH TORQUE
coefficient will prevent 
the screwdriver from 
breaking when the tool 
is overstressed.

9 IN 1 
REGULAR BIT DRIVE SET

CELLULOSE ACETATE
material provides highest 
performance.

TPV CUSHION
grip provides slip resistance to 
chemical, oil and most solvents.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050
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14 IN 1
PRECISION BIT DRIVE SET

 
PHILLIPS: #000, #00, #0

SLOTTED: 1/16”, 5/64”, 1/8”
TORX®: T5, T6, T7, T8

HEX: 5/64”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”

14 IN 1
PHILLIPS, SLOTTED, 

TORX® AND HEX DRIVES

ADJUSTABLE
SHANK LENGTH

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T29003 PROFERRED 14 IN 1 PRECISION BIT DRIVE SET 082893868745 TAIWAN

N/A 3 Phillips Bits: #000, #00, #0

N/A 3 Slotted Bits: 1/16", 5/64", 1/8"

N/A 4 TORX® Bits: T5, T6, T7, T8

N/A 4 Hex Bits: 5/64", 3/32" 1/8", 5/32”

14 IN 1
PRECISION BIT DRIVE SET

BIT HOLDER
driver’s locking system holds 
the blade at desired length 
during use.

•PHILLIPS
•SLOTTED
•TORX®

•HEX



LIFETIME
WARRANTY
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19 IN 1
RATCHETING SCREWDRIVER DRIVE SET

 
PHILLIPS: #1, #2, #3

SLOTTED: 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”
TORX®: T15, T20, T25, T30

SQUARE: #1, #2
HEX: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”

NUT: 1/4”, 5/16”, 7/16”

19 IN 1
PHILLIPS, SLOTTED, 

TORX®, SQUARE, HEX
AND NUT DRIVES

HIGH-SPEED
RATCHETING

FUNCTION

ERGONOMIC
TPV COMFORT

GRIP

TREATED
TIP ENSURES
PERFECT FIT



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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Part No. Description UPC Country of 

Origin

T29004 PROFERRED 19 IN 1 RATCHETING SCREWDRIVER DRIVE SET 082893868714 TAIWAN

N/A Ratcheting Handle with Storage

N/A 3 Phillips Bits: #1, #2, #3

N/A 3 Slotted Bits: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16"

N/A 4 TORX® Bits: T15, T20, T25, T30

N/A 2 Square Bits: #1, #2

N/A 4 Hex Bits: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4"

N/A 3 Nut Drivers: 1/4", 5/16", 7/16"

RATCHET
The ratchet permits 
high-speed action with 
grip adjustments and 
can be combined with 
popular driver ends.

19 IN 1
RATCHETING SCREWDRIVER DRIVE SET

TORQUE
The torque is 
above 390lbs-in.

THE PERFECT
HANDLE DESIGN
allows the handle to disperse the 
pressure evenly when applying force.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SO
C

K
ETS

1/4” DRIVE 
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET

48 PIECE

SAE & METRIC
COMBO SET

DURABLE
CARRYING CASE



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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SO
C

K
ETS

1/4” DRIVE 
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET - 48 PIECE

	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S01001 Proferred 1/4" Drive Standard SAE-MT - 6 Point 
Socket Master Set 48 Piece 1.81 082893870281 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S15005 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/32" S16006 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 6mm

S15006 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/16" S16007 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 7mm

S15007 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/32" S16008 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 8mm

S15008 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/4" S16009 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 9mm

S15009 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/32" S16010 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 10mm

S15010 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/16" S16011 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 11mm

S15011 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/32" S16012 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 12mm

S15012 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/8" S16013 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 13mm

S15014 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/16" S40001 1/4" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 72 Teeth 4.5"

S15016 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/2" S43001 1/4" Drive Extension Bar 2"

S15018 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/16" S43003 1/4" Drive Extension Bar 6"

S16002 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 4mm S45001 1/4" Drive Universal Joint

S16003 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 4.5mm N/A Bits Set 1: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, PH1, PH2, 
PH3

S16004 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 5mm N/A Bits Set 2: 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, S1, S2, H3, H4, H5, H6
Hex Adapter

S16005 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 5.5mm S48001 Ratcheting Screwdriver
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MADE IN

SO
C

K
ETS

 3/8” DRIVE 
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET

37 PIECE

SAE & METRIC
COMBO SET

DURABLE
CARRYING CASE



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™
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SO
C

K
ETS

3/8” DRIVE
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET - 37 PIECE

	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S01002 Proferred 3/8" Drive Standard SAE-MT - 6 Socket 
Master Set 37 Piece  6.92 082893870298 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S19008 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/4" S20012 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 12mm

S19010 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/16" S20013 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 13mm

S19012 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/8" S20014 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 14mm

S19014 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/16" S20015 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 15mm

S19016 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/2" S20016 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 16mm

S19018 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/16" S20017 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 17mm

S19020 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/8" S20018 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 18mm

S19022 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/16" S20019 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 19mm

S19024 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/4" S40101 3/8" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 72 Teeth 8"

S19026 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 13/16" S43101 3/8" Drive Extension Bar 3"

S19028 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/8" S43102 3/8" Drive Extension Bar 6"

S19030 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 15/16" S43103 3/8" Drive Extension Bar 10"

S19032 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1" S45101 3/8" Drive Universal Joint

S20006 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 6mm S41101 3/8" Drive Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 10"

S20007 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 7mm S21020 Sparkplug Sockets 5/8"

S20008 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 8mm S21026 Sparkplug Sockets 13/16"

S20009 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 9mm S47101 3/8" F - 1/4" M Adapter

S20010 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 10mm S47601 1/2" F - 3/8" M 3 way Adapter

S20011 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 11mm
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SO
C

K
ETS

1/2” DRIVE 
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET - 21 PIECE

	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S01003 Proferred 1/2" Drive Standard SAE -12 Point 
Socket Master Set 21 Piece  7.62 082893870304 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S23212 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 3/8" S23234 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/16"

S23214 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/16" S23236 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/8"

S23216 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1/2" S23238 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-3/16"

S23218 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 9/16" S23240 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/4"

S23220 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 5/8" S40201 1/2" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 60 Teeth 10"

S23222 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 11/16" S43201 1/2" Drive Extension Bar 5"

S23224 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 3/4" S43202 1/2" Drive Extension Bar 10"

S23226 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 13/16" S45201 1/2" Drive Universal Joint

S23228 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/8" S41201 1/2" Drive Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 15"

S23230 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 15/16" S47502 3/8" F - 1/2" M 3 way Adapter

S23232 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1"
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 3/4” DRIVE 
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET

15 PIECE
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SO
C

K
ETS

3/4” DRIVE
STANDARD SOCKET MASTER SET - 15 PIECE

	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S01004 Proferred 3/4" Drive Standard SAE- 12 Point 
Socket Master Set 15 Piece 26.90 082893870311 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S27228 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/8" S27256 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-3/4"

S27230 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 15/16" S27264 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 2"

S27232 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1" S40301 3/4" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 24 Teeth 20"

S27236 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/8" S43301 3/4" Drive Extension Bar 4"

S27240 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/4" S43303 3/4" Drive Extension Bar 8"

S27246 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-7/16" S45301 3/4" Drive Universal Joint

S27248 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/2" S41301 3/4" Drive Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 20"

S27252 3/4" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-5/8"
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SO
C

K
ETS

 1/4” DRIVE 
6 POINT SOCKET SETS

SAE-METRIC  STANDARD & DEEP
11 PIECE

STRESS
REDUCED 
HEX DRIVE

FORGED 
FOR MAXIMUM

STRENGTH

PACKED
ON A RAIL
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SO
C

K
ETS

1/4” DRIVE 6 POINT SOCKET SETS SAE-METRIC 
STANDARD & DEEP - 11 PIECE
	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S04001 Proferred 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket Set 
11 Piece  0.44 082893870328 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S15005 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/32" S15011 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/32"
S15006 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/16" S15012 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/8"
S15007 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/32" S15014 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/16"
S15008 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/4" S15016 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/2"
S15009 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/32" S15018 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/16"
S15010 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/16"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S04101 Proferred 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket Set 
11 Piece  1.06 082893870335 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S15105 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 5/32" S15111 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 11/32"
S15106 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 3/16" S15112 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 3/8"
S15107 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 7/32" S15114 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 7/16"
S15108 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 1/4" S15116 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 1/2"
S15109 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 9/32" S15118 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 9/16"
S15110 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 5/16"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S05001 Proferred 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket Set
11 Piece  0.44 082893870342 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S16002 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 4mm S16010 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 10mm
S16004 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 5mm S16011 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 11mm
S16006 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 6mm S16012 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 12mm
S16007 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 7mm S16013 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 13mm
S16008 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 8mm S16014 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 14mm
S16009 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 9mm

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S05101 Proferred 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket Set 
11 Piece  1.06 082893870359 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S16102 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 4mm S16110 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 10mm
S16104 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 5mm S16111 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 11mm
S16106 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 6mm S16112 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 12mm
S16107 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 7mm S16113 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 13mm
S16108 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 8mm S16114 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 14mm
S16109 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 9mm
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MADE IN

MADE IN

SO
C

K
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 3/8” DRIVE SOCKET SETS
SAE-METRIC STANDARD & DEEP

STRESS
REDUCED 
HEX DRIVE

FORGED 
FOR MAXIMUM

STRENGTH

PACKED
ON A RAIL
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SO
C

K
ETS

3/8” DRIVE SOCKET SETS 6 POINT & 12 POINT 
SAE-METRIC STANDARD & DEEP	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S06001 Proferred 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket Set
15 Piece 0.44 082893870366 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S19008 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/4" S19020 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/8"
S19009 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/32" S19022 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/16"
S19010 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/16" S19024 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/4"
S19011 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/32" S19026 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 13/16"
S19012 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/8" S19028 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/8"
S19014 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/16" S19030 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 15/16"
S19016 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/2" S19032 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1"
S19018 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/16"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S06301 Proferred 3/8" Drive SAE12 Point Deep Socket Set
12 Piece  2.14 082893870373 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S19308 3/8" Drive SAE12 Point Deep Socket 1/4" S19318 3/8" Drive SAE12 Point Deep Socket 9/16"
S19310 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/16" S19320 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/8"
S19311 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 11/32" S19322 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 11/16"
S19312 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/8" S19324 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/4"
S19314 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/16" S19326 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 13/16"
S19316 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1/2" S19328 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/8"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S07001 Proferred 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket Set
17 Piece  1.88 082893870380 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S20006 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 6mm S20015 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 15mm
S20007 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 7mm S20016 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 16mm
S20008 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 8mm S20017 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 17mm
S20009 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 9mm S20018 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 18mm
S20010 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 10mm S20019 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 19mm
S20011 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 11mm S20021 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 21mm
S20012 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 12mm S20022 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 22mm
S20013 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 13mm S20024 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 24mm
S20014 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 14mm

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S07301 Proferred 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket Set
12 Piece  2.14 082893870397 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S20308 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 8mm S20314 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 14mm
S20309 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 9mm S20315 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 15mm
S20310 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 10mm S20316 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 16mm
S20311 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 11mm S20317 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 17mm
S20312 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 12mm S20318 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 18mm
S20313 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 13mm S20319 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 19mm
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FOR MAXIMUM

STRENGTH

PACKED
ON A RAIL



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

68

SO
C

K
ETS

1/2” DRIVE 12 POINT SAE-METRIC SOCKET SETS 
STANDARD & DEEP
	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb)   UPC Country 

of Origin

S08201 Proferred 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket Set
15 Piece 3.14 082893870403 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S23212 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 3/8" S23228 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/8"
S23214 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/16" S23230 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 15/16"
S23216 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1/2" S23232 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1"
S23218 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 9/16" S23234 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/16"
S23220 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 5/8" S23236 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/8"
S23222 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 11/16" S23238 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-3/16"
S23224 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 3/4" S23240 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/4"
S23226 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 13/16"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S08301 Proferred 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket Set
12 Piece 3.98 082893870410 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S23310 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/16" S23322 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 11/16"
S23312 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/8" S23324 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/4"
S23314 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/16" S23326 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 13/16"
S23316 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1/2" S23328 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/8"
S23318 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 9/16" S23230 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 15/16"
S23320 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/8" S23232 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S09201 Proferred 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket Set
15 Piece 3.14 082893870427 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S24210 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 10mm S24219 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 19mm
S24211 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 11mm S24221 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 21mm
S24212 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 12mm S24222 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 22mm
S24213 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 13mm S24224 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 24mm
S24214 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 14mm S24227 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 27mm
S24215 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 15mm S24230 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 30mm
S24217 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 17mm S24232 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 32mm
S24218 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket 18mm    

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S09301 Proferred 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket Set
12 Piece  3.93 082893870434 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S24310 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 10mm S24317 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 17mm
S24311 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 11mm S24318 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 18mm
S24312 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 12mm S24319 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 19mm
S24313 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 13mm S24321 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 21mm
S24314 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 14mm S24322 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 22mm
S24315 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 15mm S24324 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 24mm
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SO
C

K
ETS

1/2” DRIVE 6 POINT IMPACT SOCKET SETS
	

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S11001 Proferred 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact 
Socket Set 15 Piece 5.08 082893870441 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S32012 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 3/8" S32022 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 11/16"
S32014 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 7/16" S32024 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 3/4"
S32016 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1/2" S32026 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 13/16"
S32018 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 9/16" S32028 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 7/8"
S32020 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 5/8" S32030 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 15/16"
S32022 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 11/16" S32032 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1"
S32024 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 3/4" S32034 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1-1/16"
S32012 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 3/8" S32036 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1-1/8"
S32014 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 7/16" S32038 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1-3/16"
S32016 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1/2" S32040 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 1-1/4"
S32018 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 9/16"

 Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S11101 Proferred 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket Set
15 Piece 8.62 082893870458 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description
S32112 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 3/8" S32128 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 7/8"
S32114 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 7/16" S32130 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 15/16"
S32116 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1/2" S32132 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1"
S32118 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 9/16" S32134 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/16"
S32120 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 5/8" S32136 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/8"
S32122 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 11/16" S32138 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-3/16"
S32124 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 3/4" S32140 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/4"
S32126 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 13/16"

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S12001 Proferred 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact 
Socket Set 16 Piece  5.08 082893870465 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S33010 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 10mm S33019 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 19mm
S33011 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 11mm S33020 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 20mm
S33012 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 12mm S33021 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 21mm
S33013 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 13mm S33022 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 22mm
S33014 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 14mm S33024 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 24mm
S33015 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 15mm S33027 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 27mm
S33017 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 17mm S33030 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 30mm
S33018 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 18mm S33032 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Impact Socket 32mm

Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country 

of Origin

S12101 Proferred 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact 
Socket Set 15 Piece  8.62 082893870472 Taiwan

Part No. Description Part No. Description

S33110 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 10mm S33118 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 18mm
S33111 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 11mm S33119 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 19mm
S33112 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 12mm S33120 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 20mm
S33113 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 13mm S33121 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 21mm
S33114 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 14mm S33122 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 22mm
S33115 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 15mm S33124 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 24mm
S33116 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 16mm S33127 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 27mm
S33117 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 17mm

SAE-METRIC STANDARD & DEEP
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MADE IN
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CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS

STRESS
REDUCED 
HEX DRIVE

FORGED 
FOR MAXIMUM

STRENGTH

PACKED
ON A RAIL
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

1/4" DRIVE SAE 6 POINT STANDARD/DEEP SOCKETS
S15005 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/32"  0.02 082893870489 Taiwan

S15006 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/16"  0.02 082893870496 Taiwan

S15007 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/32"  0.02 082893870502 Taiwan

S15008 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/4"  0.02 082893870519 Taiwan

S15009 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/32"  0.02 082893870526 Taiwan

S15010 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/16"  0.02 082893870533 Taiwan

S15011 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/32"  0.03 082893870540 Taiwan

S15012 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/8"  0.04 082893870557 Taiwan

S15014 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/16"  0.04 082893870564 Taiwan

S15016 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/2"  0.06 082893870571 Taiwan

S15018 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/16"  0.06 082893870588 Taiwan

S15105 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 5/32"  0.04 082893870595 Taiwan

S15106 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 3/16"  0.04 082893870601 Taiwan

S15107 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 7/32"  0.04 082893870618 Taiwan

S15108 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 1/4"  0.04 082893870625 Taiwan

S15109 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 9/32"  0.05 082893870632 Taiwan

S15110 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 5/16"  0.08 082893870649 Taiwan

S15111 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 11/32"  0.08 082893870656 Taiwan

S15112 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 3/8"  0.10 082893870663 Taiwan

S15114 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 7/16"  0.11 082893870670 Taiwan

S15116 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 1/2"  0.13 082893870687 Taiwan

S15118 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Socket 9/16"  0.14 082893870694 Taiwan

1/4" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT STANDARD/DEEP SOCKETS
S16002 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 4mm  0.02 082893870700 Taiwan

S16003 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 4.5mm  0.02 082893870717 Taiwan

S16004 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 5mm  0.02 082893870724 Taiwan

S16005 1/4" Drive Metric  6 Point Standard Socket 5.5mm  0.02 082893870731 Taiwan

S16006 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 6mm  0.02 082893870748 Taiwan

S16007 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 7mm  0.02 082893870755 Taiwan

S16008 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 8mm  0.03 082893870762 Taiwan

S16009 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 9mm  0.04 082893870779 Taiwan

S16010 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 10mm  0.06 082893870786 Taiwan

S16011 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 11mm  0.06 082893870793 Taiwan

S16012 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 12mm  0.06 082893870809 Taiwan

S16013 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 13mm  0.08 082893870816 Taiwan

S16014 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 14mm  0.10 082893870823 Taiwan

S16102 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 4mm  0.04 082893870830 Taiwan

S16104 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 5mm  0.04 082893870847 Taiwan

S16106 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 6mm  0.04 082893870854 Taiwan

S16107 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 7mm  0.05 082893870861 Taiwan

S16108 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 8mm  0.08 082893870878 Taiwan

S16109 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 9mm  0.08 082893870885 Taiwan

S16110 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 10mm  0.10 082893870892 Taiwan

S16111 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 11mm  0.14 082893870908 Taiwan

S16112 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 12mm  0.14 082893870915 Taiwan

CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country of 
Origin

1/4" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT STANDARD/DEEP SOCKETS
S16113 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 13mm  0.15 082893870922 Taiwan

S16114 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Socket 14mm  0.17 082893870939 Taiwan

3/8" DRIVE SAE 6 POINT STANDARD SOCKETS
S19008 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/4"  0.06 082893870946 Taiwan

S19010 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/16"  0.06 082893870953 Taiwan

S19012 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/8"  0.06 082893870960 Taiwan

S19014 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/16"  0.07 082893870977 Taiwan

S19016 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1/2"  0.08 082893870984 Taiwan

S19018 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 9/16"  0.08 082893870991 Taiwan

S19020 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 5/8"  0.10 082893871004 Taiwan

S19022 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 11/16"  0.12 082893871011 Taiwan

S19024 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 3/4"  0.14 082893871028 Taiwan

S19026 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 13/16"  0.17 082893871035 Taiwan

S19028 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 7/8"  0.19 082893871042 Taiwan

S19030 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 15/16"  0.21 082893871059 Taiwan

S19032 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Standard Socket 1"  0.22 082893871066 Taiwan

3/8" DRIVE SAE 12 POINT DEEP SOCKETS
S19308 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1/4"  0.11 082893871073 Taiwan

S19310 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/16"  0.11 082893871080 Taiwan

S19312 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/8"  0.12 082893871097 Taiwan

S19314 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/16"  0.12 082893871103 Taiwan

S19316 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1/2"  0.14 082893871110 Taiwan

S19318 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 9/16"  0.17 082893871127 Taiwan

S19320 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/8"  0.19 082893871134 Taiwan

S19322 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 11/16"  0.23 082893871141 Taiwan

S19324 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/4"  0.33 082893871158 Taiwan

S19326 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 13/16"  0.40 082893871165 Taiwan

S19328 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/8"  0.41 082893871172 Taiwan

S19330 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 15/16"  0.42 082893871189 Taiwan

S19332 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1"  0.43 082893871196 Taiwan

3/8" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT STANDARD SOCKETS
S20006 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 6mm  0.04 082893871202 Taiwan

S20007 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 7mm  0.04 082893871219 Taiwan

S20008 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 8mm  0.04 082893871226 Taiwan

S20009 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 9mm  0.06 082893871233 Taiwan

S20010 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 10mm  0.06 082893871240 Taiwan

S20011 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 11mm  0.07 082893871257 Taiwan

S20012 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 12mm  0.07 082893871264 Taiwan

S20013 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 13mm  0.08 082893871271 Taiwan

S20014 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 14mm  0.09 082893871288 Taiwan

S20015 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 15mm  0.11 082893871295 Taiwan

S20016 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 16mm  0.10 082893871301 Taiwan

S20017 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 17mm  0.13 082893871318 Taiwan

S20018 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 18mm  0.16 082893871325 Taiwan

S20019 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 19mm  0.17 082893871332 Taiwan

S20021 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 21mm  0.17 082893871349 Taiwan

CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

3/8" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT STANDARD SOCKETS
S20022 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 22mm  0.18 082893871356 Taiwan

S20024 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Standard Socket 24mm 0.23 082893871363 Taiwan

3/8" DRIVE METRIC 12 POINT DEEP SOCKETS
S20308 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 8mm  0.12 082893871370 Taiwan

S20309 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 9mm  0.12 082893871387 Taiwan

S20310 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 10mm  0.12 082893871394 Taiwan

S20311 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 11mm  0.13 082893871400 Taiwan

S20312 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 12mm  0.14 082893871417 Taiwan

S20313 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 13mm  0.14 082893871424 Taiwan

S20314 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 14mm  0.17 082893871431 Taiwan

S20315 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 15mm  0.18 082893871448 Taiwan

S20316 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 16mm  0.18 082893871455 Taiwan

S20317 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 17mm  0.22 082893871462 Taiwan

S20318 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 18mm  0.22 082893871479 Taiwan

S20319 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 19mm  0.33 082893871486 Taiwan

1/2" DRIVE SAE 12 POINT STANDARD/DEEP SOCKETS
S23212 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 3/8"  0.11 082893871493 Taiwan

S23214 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/16"  0.11 082893871509 Taiwan

S23216 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1/2"  0.12 082893871516 Taiwan

S23218 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 9/16"  0.12 082893871523 Taiwan

S23220 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 5/8"  0.12 082893871530 Taiwan

S23222 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 11/16"  0.15 082893871547 Taiwan

S23224 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 3/4"  0.18 082893871554 Taiwan

S23226 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 13/16"  0.21 082893871561 Taiwan

S23228 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 7/8"  0.24 082893871578 Taiwan

S23230 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 15/16"  0.27 082893871585 Taiwan

S23232 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1"  0.29 082893871592 Taiwan

S23234 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/16"  0.30 082893871608 Taiwan

S23236 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/8"  0.31 082893871615 Taiwan

S23238 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-3/16"  0.33 082893871622 Taiwan

S23240 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Standard Socket 1-1/4"  0.40 082893871639 Taiwan

S23310 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/16"  0.24 082893871646 Taiwan

S23312 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/8"  0.24 082893871653 Taiwan

S23314 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/16"  0.24 082893871660 Taiwan

S23316 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1/2"  0.24 082893871677 Taiwan

S23318 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 9/16"  0.27 082893871684 Taiwan

S23320 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 5/8"  0.27 082893871691 Taiwan

S23322 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 11/16"  0.30 082893871707 Taiwan

S23324 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 3/4"  0.35 082893871714 Taiwan

S23326 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 13/16"  0.41 082893871721 Taiwan

S23328 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 7/8"  0.49 082893871738 Taiwan

S23330 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 15/16"  0.55 082893871745 Taiwan

S23332 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Deep Socket 1"  0.62 082893871752 Taiwan

1/2" DRIVE METRIC 12 POINT STANDARD/DEEP SOCKETS
S24210 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 10mm  0.11 082893871769 Taiwan

S24211 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 11mm  0.11 082893871776 Taiwan

CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

1/2" DRIVE METRIC 12 POINT STANDARD/DEEP SOCKETS
S24212 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 12mm  0.11 082893871783 Taiwan

S24213 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 13mm  0.12 082893871790 Taiwan

S24214 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 14mm  0.12 082893871806 Taiwan

S24215 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 15mm  0.12 082893871813 Taiwan

S24216 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 16mm  0.13 082893871820 Taiwan

S24217 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 17mm  0.14 082893871837 Taiwan

S24218 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 18mm  0.15 082893871844 Taiwan

S24219 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 19mm  0.18 082893871851 Taiwan

S24221 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 21mm  0.19 082893871868 Taiwan

S24222 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 22mm  0.20 082893871875 Taiwan

S24223 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 23mm  0.22 082893871882 Taiwan

S24224 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 24mm  0.25 082893871899 Taiwan

S24226 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 26mm  0.27 082893871905 Taiwan

S24227 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 27mm  0.30 082893871912 Taiwan

S24230 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 30mm  0.40 082893871929 Taiwan

S24232 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Standard Socket 32mm  0.44 082893871936 Taiwan

S24310 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 10mm  0.24 082893871943 Taiwan

S24311 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 11mm  0.24 082893871950 Taiwan

S24312 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 12mm  0.24 082893871967 Taiwan

S24313 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 13mm  0.24 082893871974 Taiwan

S24314 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 14mm  0.24 082893871981 Taiwan

S24315 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 15mm  0.24 082893871998 Taiwan

S24317 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 17mm  0.24 082893872001 Taiwan

S24318 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 18mm  0.30 082893872018 Taiwan

S24319 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 19mm  0.35 082893872025 Taiwan

S24321 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 21mm  0.35 082893872032 Taiwan

S24322 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 22mm  0.40 082893872049 Taiwan

S24324 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Deep Socket 24mm  0.42 082893872056 Taiwan

3/8" DRIVE SAE 6 POINT IMPACT SOCKETS
S30010 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 5/16"  0.07 082893872063 Taiwan

S30012 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 3/8"  0.08 082893872070 Taiwan

S30014 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 7/16"  0.08 082893872087 Taiwan

S30016 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1/2"  0.09 082893872094 Taiwan

S30018 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 9/16"  0.09 082893872100 Taiwan

S30020 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 5/8"  0.10 082893872117 Taiwan

S30022 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 11/16"  0.12 082893872124 Taiwan

S30024 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 3/4"  0.15 082893872131 Taiwan

3/8" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT IMPACT SOCKETS
S31006 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 6mm  0.08 082893872148 Taiwan

S31008 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 8mm  0.08 082893872155 Taiwan

S31010 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 10mm  0.08 082893872162 Taiwan

S31011 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 11mm  0.09 082893872179 Taiwan

S31012 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 12mm  0.09 082893872186 Taiwan

S31013 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 13mm  0.09 082893872193 Taiwan

S31014 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 14mm  0.09 082893872209 Taiwan

S31015 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 15mm  0.11 082893872216 Taiwan

CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS
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No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

3/8" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT IMPACT SOCKETS
S31016 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 16mm  0.11 082893873152 Taiwan

S31017 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 17mm  0.11 082893873169 Taiwan

S31018 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 18mm  0.14 082893873176 Taiwan

S31019 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 19mm  0.15 082893873183 Taiwan

1/2" DRIVE SAE 6 POINT STANDARD/DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS
S32012 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 3/8"  0.11 082893873190 Taiwan

S32014 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 7/16"  0.31 082893873206 Taiwan

S32016 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1/2"  0.33 082893873213 Taiwan

S32018 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 9/16"  0.40 082893873220 Taiwan

S32020 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 5/8"  0.44 082893873237 Taiwan

S32022 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 11/16"  0.49 082893873244 Taiwan

S32024 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 3/4"  0.57 082893873251 Taiwan

S32026 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 13/16"  0.66 082893873268 Taiwan

S32028 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 7/8"  0.75 082893873275 Taiwan

S32030 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 15/16"  0.86 082893873282 Taiwan

S32032 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1"  0.95 082893873299 Taiwan

S32034 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1-1/16"  1.11 082893873305 Taiwan

S32036 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1-1/8"  1.15 082893873312 Taiwan

S32038 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1-3/16"  1.19 082893873329 Taiwan

S32040 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Impact Socket 1-1/4"  1.24 082893873336 Taiwan

S32112 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 3/8"  1.28 082893873343 Taiwan

S32114 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 7/16"  0.11 082893873350 Taiwan

S32116 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1/2"  0.11 082893873367 Taiwan

S32118 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 9/16"  0.14 082893873374 Taiwan

S32120 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 5/8"  0.15 082893873381 Taiwan

S32122 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 11/16"  0.17 082893873398 Taiwan

S32124 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 3/4"  0.19 082893873404 Taiwan

S32126 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 13/16"  0.44 082893873411 Taiwan

S32128 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 7/8"  0.49 082893873428 Taiwan

S32130 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 15/16"  0.57 082893873435 Taiwan

S32132 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1"  0.66 082893873442 Taiwan

S32134 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/16"  0.75 082893873459 Taiwan

S32136 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/8"  0.86 082893873466 Taiwan

S32138 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-3/16"  0.95 082893873473 Taiwan

S32140 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/4"  1.11 082893873480 Taiwan

S32142 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-5/16"  1.15 082893873497 Taiwan

S32144 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-3/8"  1.19 082893873503 Taiwan

S32146 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-7/16"  1.24 082893873510 Taiwan

S32148 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/2"  1.28 082893873527 Taiwan

1/2" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT STANDARD/DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS
S33010 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 10mm  0.11 082893873534 Taiwan

S33011 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 11mm  0.11 082893873541 Taiwan

S33012 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 12mm  0.12 082893873558 Taiwan

S33013 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 13mm  0.14 082893873565 Taiwan

S33014 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 14mm  0.15 082893873572 Taiwan

S33015 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 15mm  0.17 082893873589 Taiwan

CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS
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Part 
No. Description    Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

1/2" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT STANDARD/DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS
S33017 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 17mm  0.19 082893873596 Taiwan

S33018 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 18mm  0.21 082893873602 Taiwan

S33019 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 19mm  0.24 082893873619 Taiwan

S33020 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 20mm  0.28 082893873626 Taiwan

S33021 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 21mm  0.27 082893873633 Taiwan

S33022 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 22mm  0.32 082893873640 Taiwan

S33024 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 24mm  0.42 082893873657 Taiwan

S33027 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 27mm  0.53 082893873664 Taiwan

S33030 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 30mm  0.59 082893873671 Taiwan

S33032 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Impact Socket 32mm  0.60 082893873688 Taiwan

S33110 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 10mm  0.27 082893873695 Taiwan

S33111 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 11mm  0.27 082893873701 Taiwan

S33112 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 12mm  0.27 082893873718 Taiwan

S33113 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 13mm  0.27 082893873725 Taiwan

S33114 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 14mm  0.29 082893873732 Taiwan

S33115 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 15mm  0.29 082893873749 Taiwan

S33116 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 16mm  0.31 082893873756 Taiwan

S33117 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 17mm  0.33 082893873763 Taiwan

S33118 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 18mm  0.38 082893873770 Taiwan

S33119 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 19mm  0.40 082893873787 Taiwan

S33120 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 20mm  0.42 082893873794 Taiwan

S33121 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 21mm  0.44 082893873800 Taiwan

S33122 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 22mm  0.49 082893873817 Taiwan

S33124 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 24mm  0.57 082893873824 Taiwan

S33127 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 27mm  0.82 082893873831 Taiwan

S33130 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 30mm  0.86 082893873848 Taiwan

S33132 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 32mm  1.11 082893873855 Taiwan

S33134 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 34mm  1.15 082893873862 Taiwan

S33136 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 36mm  1.19 082893873879 Taiwan

3/4" DRIVE SAE 6 POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS
S34132 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1"  1.64 082893873886 Taiwan

S34134 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/16"  1.68 082893873893 Taiwan

S34136 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/8"  1.81 082893873909 Taiwan

S34140 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/4"  1.83 082893873916 Taiwan

S34142 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-5/16"  1.94 082893873923 Taiwan

S34144 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-3/8"  2.21 082893873930 Taiwan

S34146 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-7/16"  2.39 082893873947 Taiwan

S34148 3/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 1-1/2"  2.41 082893873954 Taiwan

3/4" DRIVE METRIC 6 POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS
S35126 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 26mm  1.64 082893873961 Taiwan

S35127 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 27mm  1.68 082893873978 Taiwan

S35130 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 30mm  1.81 082893873985 Taiwan

S35132 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 32mm  1.83 082893873992 Taiwan

S35133 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 33mm  1.94 082893874005 Taiwan

S35135 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 35mm  2.21 082893874012 Taiwan

S35136 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 36mm  2.39 082893874029 Taiwan

S35138 3/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Deep Impact Socket 38mm  2.41 082893874036 Taiwan

CHROME & IMPACT SOCKETS
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Brighton-Best International
Proferred® Hand Tools

QUALITY IMPORT - TAIWAN
• Socket Sets & Accessories
• Combo Wrenches
• Flex Ratcheting Wrenches
• Adjustable Wrenches
• Aviation/Metal Snips
• Pliers
• Screwdrivers
• Screwdriver Bits
• Hex Keys
• Staplers, Tackers & Staples
• Rivet Tools
• Hammers
• Tape Measures
• Utility Knives

The Quality You Know ™

DOMESTIC - USA
• Socket Sets & Accessories
• Combo Wrenches

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

Professional 
Grade

PRO
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1/4” DRIVE TINY BONE
5 IN 1 RATCHET HANDLE

• SCREWDRIVER

• PALM RATCHET

• RATCHET HANDLE

• SPEEDER HANDLE

• T HANDLE
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

S39001 Proferred 1/4" Drive Tiny Bone 5 in 1 Ratchet Handle 1.00 082893889528 Taiwan

1/4” DRIVE TINY BONE
5 IN 1 RATCHET HANDLE

SCREWDRIVER PALM RATCHET RATCHET HANDLE  SPEEDER HANDLE T HANDLE
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MADE IN

MADE IN
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SOCKET ACCESSORIES
& RATCHETS

• RATCHETS

• BREAKER BARS

• EXTENSIONS

• UNIVERSAL JOINTS

• ADAPTERS

• MAGNETIC ALUMINUM
  SOCKET RAILS
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SOCKET ACCESSORIES & RATCHETS
Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

S40001 1/4" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 72 Teeth 4.5"  0.21 082893874043 Taiwan

S43001 1/4" Drive Extension Bar 2"  0.06 082893874111 Taiwan

S43002 1/4" Drive Extension Bar 4"  0.10 082893874128 Taiwan

S43003 1/4" Drive Extension Bar 6"  0.11 082893874135 Taiwan

S45001 1/4" Drive Universal Joint  0.35 082893874265 Taiwan

S49001 1/4" Drive Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 12" Length with 15 Clips  0.38 082893874333 Taiwan

S40101 3/8" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 72 Teeth 8"  0.65 082893874050 Taiwan

S41101 3/8" Drive Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 10"  0.69 082893874074 Taiwan

S42101 3/8" Drive Cobra Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 8"  0.55 082893874098 Taiwan

S43101 3/8" Drive Extension Bar 3"  0.18 082893874142 Taiwan

S43102 3/8" Drive Extension Bar 6"  0.29 082893874159 Taiwan

S43103 3/8" Drive Extension Bar 10"  0.51 082893874166 Taiwan

S44101 3/8" Drive Impact Extension Bar 3"  0.18 082893874203 Taiwan

S44102 3/8" Drive Impact Extension Bar 6"  0.29 082893874210 Taiwan

S45101 3/8" Drive Universal Joint  0.06 082893874241 Taiwan

S46101 3/8" Impact Universal Joint  0.17 082893874272 Taiwan

S47101 3/8" F - 1/4" M Adapter  0.05 082893874296 Taiwan

S47102 3/8" F - 1/2" M Adapter  0.10 082893874302 Taiwan

S49101 3/8" Drive Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 17" Length with 15 Clips  0.66 082893874340 Taiwan

S40201 1/2" Drive Pear Ratchet Handle 60 Teeth 10"  1.31 082893874067 Taiwan

S41201 1/2" Drive Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 15"  1.55 082893874081 Taiwan

S42201 1/2" Drive Cobra Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 10"  0.80 082893874104 Taiwan

S43201 1/2" Drive Extension Bar 5"  0.43 082893874173 Taiwan

S43202 1/2" Drive Extension Bar 10"  0.77 082893874180 Taiwan

S43203 1/2" Drive Extension Bar 20"  2.10 082893874197 Taiwan

S44201 1/2" Drive Impact Extension Bar 5"  0.54 082893874227 Taiwan

S44202 1/2" Drive Impact Extension Bar 10"  1.08 082893874234 Taiwan

S45201 1/2" Drive Universal Joint  0.15 082893874258 Taiwan

S46201 1/2" Impact Universal Joint  0.46 082893874289 Taiwan

S47201 1/2" F - 3/8" M Adapter  0.11 082893874319 Taiwan

S47202 1/2" F - 3/4" M Adapter  0.24 082893874326 Taiwan

S49201 1/2" Drive Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 19" Length with 15 Clips  0.71 082893874357 Taiwan
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STEEL STAPLE GUN TACKER &
HAMMER TACKER   

DURABLE
ALL-STEEL

CONSTRUCTION

ERGONOMIC
HANDLE GRIP

BOTTOM
LOADING

MAGAZINE
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S, STA
PLER

S &
 STA

PLES
Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T40001 Proferred Steel Staple Gun Tacker   2.03 082893868783 Taiwan

T41001 Proferred Hammer Tacker  1.56 082893868790 Taiwan

T42001 Proferred Staples 1/4” (6mm) Height, 1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide  0.22 082893868806 Taiwan

T42002 Proferred Staples 5/16” (8mm) Height, 1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide  0.26 082893868813 Taiwan

T42003 Proferred Staples 3/8” (10mm) Height, 1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide  0.31 082893868820 Taiwan

T42004 Proferred Staples 1/2” (12mm) Height, 1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide  0.36 082893868837 Taiwan

T42005 Proferred Staples 9/16” (14mm) Height, 1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide  0.40 082893868844 Taiwan

STEEL STAPLE GUN TACKER

HAMMER TACKER

ERGONOMIC
HANDLE GRIP

1000
STAPLES

BOTTOM 
LOADING 
MAGAZINE

DURABLE
all-steel construction.
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R
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25’ TAPE MEASURE 1” BLADE 

NYLON
COATED

STEEL BLADE

FORCE
ABSORBING

BUFFER

ERGONOMIC
TPR GRIP



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

86

TA
PE M

EA
SU

R
E

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T53001 Proferred 25' Tape Measure 1" Blade 0.78 082893884639 Taiwan

ABS CASE
designed with ergonomic 
TPR grip to fit comfortably 
in your hand.

25’ TAPE MEASURE 1” BLADE 

DURABLE NYLON
coated steel blade with double hook 
secured on both sides of the blade.

SAFETY BUFFER
absorbs backlash during 
tape retraction.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

U
TILITY K

N
IFE

RETRACTABLE UTILITY KNIFE

POP UP
BLADE

DISPENSER

QUICK
BLADE

CHANGE

TPR
COMFORT GRIP
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U
TILITY K

N
IFE

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T54001 Proferred Retractable Utility Knife 0.44 082893884646 Taiwan

T55001 Proferred 12 Pieces Utility Blades 0.11 082893884653 Taiwan

SK2 BLADES
5 additional high carbon 
SK2 blades inside the pop 
up blade dispenser.

THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER
(TPR) soft grip offers thumb rest and 
comfortable use with less slippage.

RETRACTABLE UTILITY KNIFE

12 PIECES UTILITY BLADES
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

POP UP
blade dispenser release button 
allows instant blade change. 
Hassel free and no tools required.
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MADE IN

MADE IN

W
R
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H
ES

HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
INDUSTRIAL BLACK PHOSPHATE

 
LENGTH: 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”

WIDER GRIP
JAW

DESIGN

15 DEGREE
OFFSET FOR

EASY ACCESS
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W
R

EN
C

H
ES

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T05042 Proferred 6" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  0.28 082893867717 Taiwan

T05043 Proferred 8" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  0.58 082893867724 Taiwan

T05044 Proferred 10" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  0.91 082893867731 Taiwan

T05045 Proferred 12" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  1.50 082893867748 Taiwan

T05046 Proferred 15" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  2.95 082893867755 Taiwan

T05007 Proferred 18" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  4.23 082893867762 Taiwan

T05009 Proferred 24" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Industrial Black Phosphate  6.66 082893867779 Taiwan

WIDER GRIP 
OPENING
design allows for wider 
range of fastener sizes.

15 DEGREE
offset allows for ease of use in 
tight working areas.

INDUSTRIAL BLACK 
PHOSPHATE

RAISED HEAD
design prevents unintended change to 
the opening width of jaw while wrench 
is laid flat. Available in 6”-15”. 

THIN JAW
improves access in 
tight spaces.

HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
INDUSTRIAL BLACK PHOSPHATE
 
LENGTH: 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”



LIFETIME
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HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
CHROME FINISH

 
LENGTH: 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”

15 DEGREE
OFFSET FOR

EASY ACCESS

WIDER GRIP
JAW

DESIGN
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T05011 Proferred 4" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  0.12 082893867786 Taiwan

T05052 Proferred 6" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  0.28 082893867793 Taiwan

T05053 Proferred 8" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  0.58 082893867809 Taiwan

T05054 Proferred 10" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  0.91 082893867816 Taiwan

T05055 Proferred 12" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  1.50 082893867823 Taiwan

T05056 Proferred 15" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  2.95 082893867830 Taiwan

T05017 Proferred 18" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  4.23 082893867847 Taiwan

T05019 Proferred 24" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench Chrome Finish  6.66 082893867854 Taiwan

CHROME FINISH

HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
CHROME FINISH
 
LENGTH: 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”

15 DEGREE
offset allows for ease of use in 
tight working areas.

RAISED HEAD
design prevents unintended change to 
the opening width of jaw while wrench 
is laid flat. Available in 6”-15”. 

THIN JAW
improves access in 
tight spaces. WIDER GRIP 

OPENING
design allows for wider 
range of fastener sizes.



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

93

MADE IN

MADE IN

W
R

EN
C

H
ES

MINING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
WITH HAMMER

 
LENGTH: 12”

5 IN 1
TOOL

FORGED
STEEL

CONSTRUCTION

RATCHETING
WRENCH FEATURES
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ERGONOMICALLY
designed for a comfortable 
hand grip.

Hammer.

FULLY
heat treated,
hot forged handle.

RUST RESISTANT
SAE 6140 Steel.

 Adjustable Wrench.Pipe Wrench.

5 TOOLS IN 1
• Adjustable Wrench
• Pipe Wrench
• Hammer
• 7/8” Ratcheting Box End
• 1/2” Drive Ratcheting Wrench

1/2” Drive Ratcheting Adapter.

7/8” Ratcheting Box End.

MINING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
WITH HAMMER
 
LENGTH: 12”

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T10001 Proferred 12" Mining Adjustable Wrench w/ Hammer  2.20 082893868196 Taiwan
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PLUMBING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
 

LENGTH: 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”

55%
WIDER JAW
CAPACITY

SUPER
THIN HEAD FOR

IMPROVED ACCESS

30%
DEEPER JAW
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T08001 Proferred 6" Plumbing Adjustable Wrench  0.37 082893867915 Taiwan

T08002 Proferred 8"  Plumbing Adjustable Wrench  0.63 082893867922 Taiwan

T08003 Proferred 10" Plumbing Adjustable Wrench  1.18 082893867939 Taiwan

T08004 Proferred 12" Plumbing Adjustable Wrench  1.85 082893867946 Taiwan

JAW DEPTH
is 30% higher than 
general wrench.

SUPER THIN HEAD
allows for use in limited and 
narrow spaces.

GREATER JAW CAPACITY
allows 55% wider opening than
traditional wrench.

PLUMBING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
 
LENGTH: 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” Ideal for plumbing, automotive 

and gas industries.
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QUICK SNAP ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
 

LENGTH: 8”

DUAL TEETH
FITS SAE

AND METRIC

QUICK
RELEASE

JAW
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QUICK RELEASE JAW
allows for fast setting with one 
easy pull.

MICRO-ADJUSTING
the moveable pad allows the knurl to 
adjust the jaw opening. Convenient 
and 5-times faster operation.

DUAL TEETH
fits SAE and METRIC fastener 
specifications.

QUICK SNAP ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
 
LENGTH: 8”

GREATER JAW CAPACITY

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T07001 Proferred 8" Quick Snap Adjustable Wrench  0.70 082893867908 Taiwan
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RATCHETING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
 

LENGTH: 8”

COMBINATION
RATCHETING &

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

NEO-COMFORT
GRIP

ANTI-SLIP
TPR HANDLE
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EFFICIENT
Ratcheting function offers 
greater efficiency compared to 
conventional wrenches.

ANTI-SLIP COMFORT 
GRIP DESIGN
TPR material handle with ridged 
design ensures a strong grip and 
prevents slippage.

COMBINATION 
FUNCTION
ratcheting and adjusting.

RATCHETING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
 
LENGTH: 8”

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T09002 Proferred 8" Ratcheting Adjustable Wrench  0.67 082893867953 Taiwan
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TIGER’S PAW™ ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
WITH PADDED HANDLE

 
LENGTH: 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”

10%
LIGHTER

ANTI-SLIP
TPR COMFORT

GRIP
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T06002 Proferred 6" Tiger’s Paw™ Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle  0.27 082893867861 Taiwan

T06003 Proferred 8" Tiger’s Paw™ Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle  0.53 082893867878 Taiwan

T06004 Proferred 10" Tiger’s Paw™ Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle  0.87 082893867885 Taiwan

T06005 Proferred 12" Tiger’s Paw™ Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle  1.33 082893867892 Taiwan

THE HOLE DESIGN
reduces overall weight by 10%, 
eliminating physical stress.

HEAD TRIANGLE
increased hardness - HRC 3 degrees.

JAW TEETH
protects the corners of the nuts, 
while reducing slippage at the 
same time.

ANTI-SLIP
TPR material ensures a 
comfortable grip.

TIGER’S PAW™ ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
WITH PADDED HANDLE
 
LENGTH: 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

103

MADE IN

MADE IN

W
R

EN
C

H
ES

COMBINATION WRENCHES
SIZE: 12PT, 1/4”~ 1-1/2”

CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL

DROP FORGED
FOR MAXIMUM 

STRENGTH

EASY SIZE
IDENTIFICATION
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Part No. Description Weight 
(lb) UPC Country of 

Origin
T45001 Proferred 9 Pieces Combination Wrenches Set (1/4” - 3/4”) 1.53 082893868851 Taiwan

T45002 Proferred 14 Pieces Combination Wrenches Set (3/8” - 1 1/4”) 8.14 082893868868 Taiwan

T45003 Proferred 4 Pieces Combination Wrenches Set (1 5/16”, 1 3/8”, 1 7/16”, 1 1/2”) 10.55 082893868875 Taiwan

T46005 Proferred 1/4" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt. 0.05 082893868882 Taiwan

T46007 Proferred 5/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt. 0.06 082893868899 Taiwan

T46009 Proferred 3/8" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.07 082893868905 Taiwan

T46010 Proferred 7/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.09 082893868912 Taiwan

T46011 Proferred 1/2" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.11 082893868929 Taiwan

T46012 Proferred 9/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.21 082893868936 Taiwan

T46013 Proferred 5/8" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.26 082893868943 Taiwan

T46014 Proferred 11/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.29 082893868950 Taiwan

T46015 Proferred 3/4" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.38 082893868967 Taiwan

T46016 Proferred 13/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.49 082893868974 Taiwan

T46017 Proferred 7/8" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.58 082893868981 Taiwan

T46018 Proferred 15/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  0.79 082893868998 Taiwan

T46019 Proferred 1” Combination Wrench, 12 Pt. 0.88 082893869001 Taiwan

T46020 Proferred 1-1/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  1.18 082893869018 Taiwan

T46021 Proferred 1-1/8" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  1.27 082893869025 Taiwan

T46023 Proferred 1-1/4" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  1.58 082893869032 Taiwan

T46024 Proferred 1-5/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  2.34 082893869049 Taiwan

T46025 Proferred 1-3/8" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  2.28 082893869056 Taiwan

T46026 Proferred 1-7/16" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  3.01 082893869063 Taiwan

T46027 Proferred 1-1/2" Combination Wrench, 12 Pt.  2.92 082893869070 Taiwan

COMBINATION WRENCHES

9 PIECES COMBINATION 
WRENCHES SET
(1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 
5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”)

14 PIECES COMBINATION 
WRENCHES SET
(3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 
13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”, 1 1/16”, 1 1/8”, 1 1/4”)

4 PIECES COMBINATION
WRENCHES SET
(1 5/16”, 1 3/8”, 1 7/16”, 1 1/2”)

VISIBILITY
larger marking for easy size 
identification.

PRECISION
Manufactured to ANSI & 
DIN industrial standards.

DURABILITY
Quality chrome vanadium steel. 
Precision heat treated and drop 
forged for maximum strength.
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FLEX RATCHETING WRENCH 
 

SIZE: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”,
9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”

CHROME
VANADIUM

STEEL

180 DEGREE
FLEX HEAD

72 TEETH
RATCHETING BOX END

30%
GREATER TORQUE
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Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T44008 Proferred 1/4" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.08 082893884547 Taiwan

T44010 Proferred 5/16" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.08 082893884554 Taiwan

T44012 Proferred 3/8" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.14 082893884561 Taiwan

T44014 Proferred 7/16" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.15 082893884578 Taiwan

T44016 Proferred 1/2" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.23 082893884585 Taiwan

T44018 Proferred 9/16" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.27 082893884592 Taiwan

T44020 Proferred 5/8" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.38 082893884608 Taiwan

T44022 Proferred 11/16" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.43 082893884615 Taiwan

T44024 Proferred 3/4" Flex Ratcheting Wrench  0.55 082893884622 Taiwan

TORQUE CAPABILITY
is 30% greater than ANSI 
industrial standard.

72 TEETH
ratcheting box end needs only 
5 degrees swing arc versus 
30 degrees for standard box 
end wrenches.

FLEX RATCHETING WRENCH 
 
SIZE: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”,
9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”

DURABILITY
Quality chrome vanadium steel. Precision 
heat treated for maximum strength. FLEX HEAD

tilts up to 180 degrees.
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HAND & TOOL WIPES 
 

HAND & TOOL WIPES CANISTER
HAND & TOOL WIPES SINGLE PACK

HEAVY DUTY
DEGREASING

SOLUTION

DUAL SIDED
WIPE

VITAMIN E
ALOE

LANOLIN

FRESH
CITRUS SCENT
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DUAL CLEANING 
SURFACES
textured and non-scratching 
cleaning surface.

LINT FREE
sturdy wipes scrub
without tearing.

NO VOCs
safe for the environment.

82 WIPES
9”x12” each.

NO WATER NEEDED

HAND & TOOL WIPES CANISTER 

HAND & TOOL WIPES SINGLE PACK 

Part 
No. Description Weight 

(lb) UPC Country 
of Origin

T99001 Proferred  Hand & Tool Wipes Canister 2.83 082893891040 USA

T99003 Proferred  Hand & Tool Wipes Single Pack 0.03 082893891071 USA

CUTS
grease, grime, oil
dirt, lube and mastic but
safe on hands.
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HAND TOOL DISPLAY PROGRAMS
DISPLAY 1: SCREWDRIVERS / PLIERS / BITS
DISPLAY 2: WRENCHES
DISPLAY 3: HAMMERS / SNIPS / STAPLERS / OTHERS
DISPLAY 4: CHROME / IMPACT SOCKETS
DISPLAY 5: 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” DRIVE CHROME SOCKETS
	          & ACCESSORIES
DISPLAY 6: 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4” DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS
	          & ACCESSORIES

The display stands are 
not covered by BBI’s 

warranty on hand tools.
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DISPLAY STANDS / ACCESSORIES
 
STAND
 

Tall Stand (102” H x 48” W x 24” D) - $450

• Base Unit
• Height Add On
• Signage Head Board
• 75 Hangers
• 1 Short Top Shelf
• 1 Long Base Shelf

Short Stand (81” H x 48” W x 24” D) - $400

• Base Unit
• Height Add On
• Signage Head Board
• 200 Hangers
• 1 Short Top Shelf
• 1 Long Base Shelf

ACCESSORIES
• Hand tool display peg board hanger with tag plate steel, black powder - $60

• Hand tool display peg board hanger without tag plate steel, black powder - $60

• Hand tool display bottom shelf with plywood (Approx. 48”x12”) - $35

• Hand tool display hanging basket with dividers small 48”x3”x14” - $90

• Hand tool display hanging basket with dividers large 48”x3”x19” - $100

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Merchandising displays provided by BBI must be utilized for the sole intent of displaying BBI 
Proferred® Tools only.  If prior to 3 years you decide to remove the displays, BBI reserves the right to 
recoup either the physical display or a fee of $300 per display at BBI’s discretion.
 

Visit Brightonbest.com under Proferred® Tools for instructional video on stand assembly.

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Rack Order Form

OPTION 1
1 Head Board / 3 Peg Boards

1 Upper Shelf w/ Bracket / 1 Bottom Shelf w/ Plywood

OPTION 3
1 Head Board / 4 Peg Boards

1 Upper Shelf w/ Bracket / 1 Bottom Shelf w/ Plywood

OPTION 2
Order Quantity:

2 Head Boards / 6 Peg Boards
1 Upper Shelf w/ Bracket / 2 Bottom Shelves w/ Plywood

Order Quantity: Order Quantity:

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Rack Order Form

OPTION 1
1 Head Board / 3 Peg Boards

1 Upper Shelf w/ Bracket / 1 Bottom Shelf w/ Plywood

OPTION 3
1 Head Board / 4 Peg Boards

1 Upper Shelf w/ Bracket / 1 Bottom Shelf w/ Plywood

OPTION 2
Order Quantity:

2 Head Boards / 6 Peg Boards
1 Upper Shelf w/ Bracket / 2 Bottom Shelves w/ Plywood

Order Quantity: Order Quantity:

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Addons Order Form

Head Board

Order Quantity:

Upper Shelf w/Bracket

Order Quantity:

Bottom Shelf w/Plywood

Order Quantity:

Basket

18” W Order Quantity:

24” W Order Quantity:

6” Peg

Order Quantity:

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Addons Order Form

Head Board

Order Quantity:

Upper Shelf w/Bracket

Order Quantity:

Bottom Shelf w/Plywood

Order Quantity:

Basket

18” W Order Quantity:

24” W Order Quantity:

6” Peg

Order Quantity:

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Addons Order Form

Head Board

Order Quantity:

Upper Shelf w/Bracket

Order Quantity:

Bottom Shelf w/Plywood

Order Quantity:

Basket

18” W Order Quantity:

24” W Order Quantity:

6” Peg

Order Quantity:

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Addons Order Form

Head Board

Order Quantity:

Upper Shelf w/Bracket

Order Quantity:

Bottom Shelf w/Plywood

Order Quantity:

Basket

18” W Order Quantity:

24” W Order Quantity:

6” Peg

Order Quantity:

Brighton-Best International
Hand Tool Display Addons Order Form

Head Board

Order Quantity:

Upper Shelf w/Bracket

Order Quantity:

Bottom Shelf w/Plywood

Order Quantity:

Basket

18” W Order Quantity:

24” W Order Quantity:

6” Peg

Order Quantity:

102”

81”

Part # 926804

Part # 926811

Part # 926802

Part # 926805 & 926807

Part # 926806 & 926808

48”

48”

24”

24”
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DISPLAY 1 : SCREWDRIVERS / PLIERS / BITS
 
MSRP: $5,300
SKU: K02001

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PROGRAM:
• FREE: 1 tall stand (short stand can be provided if requested)

• FREE: 75 hangers

• FREE: 1 short top shelf

• FREE: 1 long base shelf

• FREE: Shipping anywhere in the Continental USA

• Assembly assistance can be provided.

• A total value of $500-$600 of material and shipping

Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

T15001 Proferred High Leverage Heavy Duty Lineman’s 
Pliers, TPR Grip 8.5” Length 6

T15002 Proferred High Leverage Heavy Duty Lineman’s 
Pliers, TPR Grip 9.5” Length 6

T16001 Proferred Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, 
Coated Grip 8” Length 6

T16002 Proferred Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, 
Coated Grip 10” Length 6

T16003 Proferred Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, 
Coated Grip 12” Length 6

T16004 Proferred Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, 
Coated Grip 16” Length 3

T16005 Proferred Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers, 
Coated Grip 20” Length 2

T17001 Proferred Diagonal Cutting Pliers, TPR Grip 6” Length 6

T18002 Proferred High Leverage Heavy Duty Diagonal 
Pliers, TPR Grip 7” Length 6

T18003 Proferred High Leverage Heavy Duty Diagonal 
Pliers, TPR Grip 8” Length 6

T19001 Proferred Side Cutting Long Nose Pliers with 
Cutter, TPR Grip 6” Length 6
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

T19002 Proferred Side Cutting Long Nose Pliers with 
Cutter, TPR Grip 7” Length 6

T20001 Proferred Long Nose Pliers without Cutter,
TPR Grip 6” Length 6

T21001 Proferred Slip Joint Pliers, TPR Grip 6.5” 6

T21002 Proferred Slip Joint Pliers, TPR Grip 8” 6

T24002 Cresent Curve Jaw Locking Plier 10” Cresent Curve Jaw Locking Plier 3

T25007 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 3/16”x4” Slotted - Red Acetate 12

T25008 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 3/16”x6” Slotted - Red Acetate 12

T25011 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 1/4”x4” Slotted - Red Acetate 12

T25012 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 1/4”x6” Slotted - Red Acetate 12

T25013 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver 1/4”x8” Slotted - Red Acetate 12

T25036 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver No.1x4” Phillips - Blue Acetate 12

T25040 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver No.2x4” Phillips - Blue Acetate 12

T25041 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver No.2x6” Phillips - Blue Acetate 12

T25042 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver No.2x8” Phillips - Blue Acetate 12

T25044 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver No.3x6” Phillips - Blue Acetate 6

T25045 Proferred Acetate Cushion Grip Screwdriver No.3x8” Phillips - Blue Acetate 6

T26002 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver 1/4”x4” Slotted - Red Handle 12

T26003 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver 1/4”x6” Slotted - Red Handle 12

T26004 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver 5/16”x6” Slotted - Red Handle 6

T26005 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver 5/16"x8" Slotted - Red Handle 6

T26012 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver No.2x4" Phillips - Blue Handle 12

T26013 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver No.2x6" Phillips - Blue Handle 12

T26014 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver No.3x6" Phillips - Blue Handle 6

T26015 Proferred Go-Thru Screwdriver No.3x8" Phillips - Blue Handle 6

T27004 Proferred Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver 7/32"x5" Slotted - Standard Colors 12

T27005 Proferred Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver 1/4"x6" Slotted - Standard Colors 12

T27006 Proferred Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver 5/16"x7" Slotted - Standard Colors 6

T27022 Proferred Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver No.1x3-3/16" Phillips - Standard Colors 12

T27023 Proferred Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver No.2x4" Phillips - Standard Colors 12

T27024 Proferred Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver No.3x6" Phillips - Standard Colors 6

T28001 Proferred Screwdriver Sets (4) SLOTTED 3/16"X3", 3/16"X6", 1/4"X4", 
5/16"X6"; PHILLIPS (2) #1X3",#2X4" 6 Piece Regular Screwdriver Set 6

T28004 Proferred Screwdriver Sets
(2) Insulated 1000V SLOTTED 
1/4"X6",5/16"X7"; (2) Insulated 1000V PHIL-
LIPS #1X3-3/16",#2X4"

4 Piece Insulated (1000V) Screwdriver 
Set 6

T28002 Proferred Screwdriver Sets (5) Torx, T10X4", T15X4", T20X4", T25X4", 
T30X4" 5 Piece Torx Set 6

T28003 Proferred Screwdriver Sets (7) NUT, 3/16",1/4",5/16",11/32",3/8",7/16",
1/2" x 3"

7 Piece Hollow Shank Nut (SAE)
Driver Set 6

T29004 Proferred Interchangeable Bit Screwdriver Sets
PH: #1, #2, #3; SL: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16"; Torx: 
T15, T20, T25, T30; SQ: #1, #2; HEX: 1/8", 
5/32", 3/16", 1/4"; Nut: 1/4"; 5/16; 7/16

19 in 1, Ratcheting Bit Holding
Driver Set 6

T29002 Proferred Interchangeable Bit Screwdriver Sets PH: #1, #2; SL: 3/16", 1/4"; Torx T15, T20;
Nut: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8" 9 in1, Regular Bit Holding Driver Set 6

T29001 Proferred Interchangeable Bit Screwdriver Sets PH: #1, #2; SL: 3/16", 1/4"; Nut: 1/4" 5 in 1 Stubby Bit Holding Driver Set 6

T29003 Proferred Interchangeable Bit Screwdriver Sets PH: #000, #00, #0; SL: 1/16", 5/64", 1/8"; Torx: 
T5, T6, T7, T8; Hex: 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 1/8" 14 in 1, Precision Bit Holding Driver Set 6

T50002 Phillips Drive Bits Phillips #1 (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T50003 Phillips Drive Bits Phillips #2 (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

T50004 Phillips Drive Bits Phillips #3 (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T50009 Phillips Drive Bits Phillips #1 (2" Power) 2" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T50010 Phillips Drive Bits Phillips #2 (2" Power) 2" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T50011 Phillips Drive Bits Phillips #3 (2" Power) 2" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T51003 Magnetic Nutsetters 1/4" 1 3/4" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 50

T51005 Magnetic Nutsetters 5/16" 1 3/4" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 50

T51006 Magnetic Nutsetters 3/8" 1 3/4" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 50

T51008 Magnetic Nutsetters 1/2" 1 3/4" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 50

T52004 Slotted Drive Bits 4F-5R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T52005 Slotted Drive Bits 5F-6R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T52006 Slotted Drive Bits 6F-7R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T52007 Slotted Drive Bits 8F-10R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T52008 Slotted Drive Bits 10F-12R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4" Hex Shank 200

T52009 Slotted Drive Bits 12F-14R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4"
Hex-Bull Nose Shank 200

T52010 Slotted Drive Bits 14F-16R (1" Insert) 1" Length with 1/4"
Hex-Bull Nose Shank 200

T52011 Slotted Drive Bits 16F-20R (1 1/4" Insert) 1 1/4" Length with 5/16"
Hex-Bull Nose Shank 200

T52012 Slotted Drive Bits 20F-22R (1 1/4" Insert) 1 1/4" Length with 5/16"
Hex-Bull Nose Shank 200

K03001 TALL HAND TOOL RACK 1
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DISPLAY 2 : WRENCHES
 
MSRP: $4,800
SKU: K02002

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PROGRAM:
• FREE: 1 tall stand (short stand can be provided if requested)

• FREE: 75 hangers

• FREE: 1 short top shelf

• FREE: 1 long base shelf

• FREE: 1 large hanging basket

• FREE: Shipping anywhere in the Continental USA

• Assembly assistance can be provided.

• A total value of $500-$600 of material and shipping

Part No. Description Size Type Qty.

T05042 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 6" Length Phos Finish 6

T05043 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 8" Length Phos Finish 6

T05044 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 10" Length Phos Finish 6

T05045 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 12" Length Phos Finish 6

T05046 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 15" Length Phos Finish 1

T05007 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 18" Length Phos Finish 1

T05009 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 24" Length Phos Finish 1

T05011 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 4" Length Chrome Finish 6

T05052 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 6" Length Chrome Finish 6

T05053 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 8" Length Chrome Finish 6

T05054 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 10" Length Chrome Finish 6

T05055 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 12" Length Chrome Finish 6

T05056 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 15" Length Chrome Finish 1

T05017 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 18" Length Chrome Finish 1

T05019 Proferred Standard Adjustable Wrench, Chrome Finish 24" Length Chrome Finish 1

T06002 Proferred Tiger Paw Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle, Matte Finish 6" Length Matte Finish 6

T06003 Proferred Tiger Paw Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle, Matte Finish 8" Length Matte Finish 6

T06004 Proferred Tiger Paw Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle, Matte Finish 10" Length Matte Finish 6

T06005 Proferred Tiger Paw Adjustable Wrench w/ Padded Handle, Matte Finish 12" Length Matte Finish 6

T07001 Proferred Quick Snap Adjustable Wrench, Matte Finish 8" Length Matte Finish 6

T08001 Proferred Plumbing Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 6" Length Phos Finish 6

T08002 Proferred Plumbing Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 8" Length Phos Finish 6
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

T08003 Proferred Plumbing Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 10" Length Phos Finish 5

T08004 Proferred Plumbing Adjustable Wrench, Phos Finish 12" Length Phos Finish 5

T09002 Proferred Ratcheting Adjustable Wrench, Matte Finish 8" Length Matte Finish 3

T10001 Proferred Mining Adjustable Wrench w/ Hammer, Chrome Finish 12" Length Chrome Finish 1

T44008 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1/4" 10

T44010 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 5/16" 10

T44012 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 3/8" 10

T44014 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 7/16" 10

T44016 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1/2" 10

T44018 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 9/16" 10

T44020 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 5/8" 10

T44022 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 11/16" 10

T44024 Proferred Flex Ratcheting Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 3/4" 10

T45001 Proferred Combination Wrench Set (9 pcs) 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 
9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4" 9 Piece Set 1

T45002 Proferred Combination Wrench Set
(14 pcs) 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 
11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1 
1/16", 1 1/8", 1 1/4"

14 Piece Set 1

T45003 Proferred Combination Wrench Set (4 pcs) 1 5/16", 1 3/8", 1 7/16", 1 1/2" 4 Piece Set 1

T46005 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1/4" Combo Wrench, 12 Pt. 10

T46007 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 5/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46009 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 3/8" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46010 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 7/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46011 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1/2" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46012 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 9/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46013 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 5/8" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46014 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 11/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46015 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 3/4" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46016 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 13/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 10

T46017 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 7/8" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 8

T46018 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 15/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 8

T46019 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 8

T46020 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 1/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 4

T46021 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 1/8" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 4

T46023 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 1/4" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 3

T46024 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 5/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 3

T46025 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 3/8" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 3

T46026 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 7/16" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 2

T46027 Proferred Combination Wrench, Chrome Finish 1 1/2" Combo Wrench, 12Pt. 2

K03002 TALL HAND TOOL RACK WITH LARGE BASKET 1
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DISPLAY 3 : HAMMERS / SNIPS / STAPLERS / OTHERS
 
MSRP: $2,400
SKU: K02003

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PROGRAM:
• FREE: 1 tall stand (short stand can be provided if requested)

• FREE: 75 hangers

• FREE: 1 short top shelf

• FREE: 1 long base shelf

• FREE: Shipping anywhere in the Continental USA

• Assembly assistance can be provided.

• A total value of $500-$600 of material and shipping

Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

T02001 Proferred Aviation Snips, TPR Grip Straight Cut Straight Cut 12

T02002 Proferred Aviation Snips, TPR Grip Left Cut Left Cut 6

T02003 Proferred Aviation Snips, TPR Grip Right Cut Right Cut 6

T02004 Proferred Aviation Snips, TPR Grip Notch Cut Notch Cut 6

T02005 Proferred Aviation Snips, TPR Grip Long Cut Long Cut 6

T04001 USA WISS Aviation Snips Straight Cut Straight Cut 3

T24002 Cresent Curve Jaw Locking Plier 10” Cresent Curve Jaw
Locking Plier 3

T35002 Proferred Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key Set, Black Finish 0.05-1/16-5/64-3/32-7/64-1/8-9/64-
5/32-3/16-7/32-1/4-5/16-3/8" SAE (13 Pcs) 6

T35005 Proferred Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key Set, Black Finish 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-10MM Metric (12 Pcs) 6

T36001 Proferred Short Arm Hex Key Set, Black Finish
Short Metric:1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-7-8-
10MM; Short SAE:1/16-5/64-3/32-1/8-
5/32-3/16-7/32-1/4-5/16-3/8" 

SAE (10 Pcs) & Metric
(10 Pcs) 4

T40001 Proferred Iron Staple Gun Tacker Iron Staple Gun (1/4" - 9/16" Staples 
(6mm - 14mm) 6

T41001 Proferred Hammer Tacker Hammer Tacker (1/4" - 3/8" Staples 
(6mm-10mm) 6

T42001 Proferred Staples (1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide) 1/4"(6mm) Height Hammer & Staple 50



LIFETIME
WARRANTY

www.brightonBEST.com    1-800-275-0050

The Quality You Know ™

BB
I p

ro
du

ct
s a

nd
 se

rv
ic

es
 o

ffe
re

d 
ex

cl
us

iv
el

y 
th

ro
ug

h 
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
©

20
15

 B
rig

ht
on

-B
es

t I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l, 
In

c.

117

H
A

N
D

 TO
O

L D
ISPLAY PR

O
G

R
A

M
S

Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

T42002 Proferred Staples (1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide) 5/16"(8mm) Height Hammer & Staple 50

T42003 Proferred Staples (1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide) 3/8"(10mm) Height Hammer & Staple 50

T42004 Proferred Staples (1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide) 1/2"(12mm) Height Staple 50

T42005 Proferred Staples (1.2mm Thick, 10.6mm Wide) 9/16"(14mm) Height Staple 50

T49001 Proferred Hammers
21oz California Hammer,
(Curved Handle), Milled Face,
Hickory Handle

Curve Handle 4

T49013 Proferred Hammers 20oz Ripping Claw Hammer, Polished 
Face, Hickory Handle Ripping Claw hammer 6

T49024 Proferred Hammers 16oz Curved Claw Hammer,
Polished Face, Hickory Handle Curved Claw hammer 6

T49032 Proferred Hammers 3LB One Piece Forged Club
Hammer, Polished Head, TPR Grip Club Hammer 4

T49051 Proferred Hammers 12oz Drywall Hammer, Milled Face, 
Hickory Handle Drywall Hammer 6

T49063 Proferred Hammers 16oz Rubber Mallet, Wood Handle Rubber Mallet 6

T53001 Proferred Tape Measure 25 ft 6

T54001 Proferred Retractable Utility Knife 158X48X20mm 12

T55001 Proferred Blade (12PC) 70x25x22mm 24

T29004 Proferred Interchangeable Bit Screwdriver Sets

PH: #1, #2, #3; SL: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16"; 
Torx: T15, T20, T25, T30; SQ: #1, #2; 
HEX: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4"; Nut: 1/4"; 
5/16; 7/16

19 in 1, Ratcheting Bit 
Holding

Driver Set
6

K03001 TALL HAND TOOL RACK 1
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DISPLAY 4 : CHROME / IMPACT SOCKETS
 
MSRP: $4,000
SKU: K02004

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PROGRAM:
• FREE: 1 tall stand (short stand can be provided if requested)

• FREE: 75 hangers

• FREE: 1 short top shelf

• FREE: 1 long base shelf

• FREE: Shipping anywhere in the Continental USA

• Assembly assistance can be provided.

• A total value of $500-$600 of material and shipping

Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

S01001 Proferred Socket Master Set 48 Piece 1/4" Drive Socket Master Set
(SAE & Metric) 1/4" Drive 2

S01002 Proferred Socket Master Set 37 Piece 3/8" Drive Socket Master Set
(SAE & Metric) 3/8" Drive 3

S01003 Proferred Socket Master Set 21 Piece 1/2" Drive Socket Master Set (SAE) 1/2" Drive 3

S01004 Proferred Socket Master Set 15 Piece 3/4" Drive Socket Master Set (SAE) 3/4" Drive 1

S04001 Proferred 1/4" Drive Standard SAE Socket Set 11 Piece 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point Socket Set Standard 5

S04101 Proferred 1/4" Drive Standard SAE Socket Set 11 Piece 1/4" Drive SAE 6 Point
Deep Socket Set Deep 5

S05001 Proferred 1/4" Drive Standard Metric Socket Set 11 Piece 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point Socket Set Standard 5

S05101 Proferred 1/4" Drive Standard Metric Socket Set 11 Piece 1/4" Drive Metric 6 Point
Deep Socket Set Deep 5

S06001 Proferred 3/8" Drive Standard SAE Socket Set 15 Piece 3/8" Drive SAE 6 Point Socket Set Standard 5

S06301 Proferred 3/8" Drive Standard SAE Socket Set 12 Piece 3/8" Drive SAE 12 Point
Deep Socket Set Deep 5

S07001 Proferred 3/8" Drive Standard Metric Socket Set 17 Piece 3/8" Drive Metric 6 Point Socket Set Standard 5

S07301 Proferred 3/8" Drive Standard Metric Socket Set 12 Piece 3/8" Drive Metric 12 Point
Deep Socket Set Deep 5

S08201 Proferred 1/2" Drive Standard SAE Socket Set 15 Piece 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point Socket Set Standard 2

S08301 Proferred 1/2" Drive Standard SAE Socket Set 12 Piece 1/2" Drive SAE 12 Point
Deep Socket Set Deep 2
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

S09201 Proferred 1/2" Drive Standard Metric Socket Set 15 Piece 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point Socket Set Standard 2

S09301 Proferred 1/2" Drive Standard Metric Socket Set 12 Piece 1/2" Drive Metric 12 Point
Deep Socket Set Deep 2

S11001 Proferred 1/2" Drive Impact SAE Socket Set 15 Piece 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point
Impact Socket Set Impact 2

S11101 Proferred 1/2" Drive Impact SAE Socket Set 15 Piece 1/2" Drive SAE 6 Point
Deep Impact Socket Set Deep Impact 2

S12001 Proferred 1/2" Drive Impact Metric Socket Set 16 Piece 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point
Impact Socket Set Impact 2

S12101 Proferred 1/2" Drive Impact Metric Socket Set 15 Piece 1/2" Drive Metric 6 Point
Deep Impact Socket Set Deep Impact 2

S40001 Pear Ratchet Handle (No Mark) 1/4" Drive (72 Teeth) 4.5 Inch 1/4" Drive 6

S40101 Pear Ratchet Handle (No Mark) 3/8" Drive (72 Teeth) 8 Inch 3/8" Drive 6

S41101 Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 3/8" Drive 10 Inch Handle 3/8" Drive 3

S42101 Cobra Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 3/8" Drive 8 Inch Handle 3/8" Drive 3

S43001 Extension Bar 1/4" Drive 2" Extension 1/4" Drive 6

S43002 Extension Bar 1/4" Drive 4" Extension 1/4" Drive 6

S43003 Extension Bar 1/4" Drive 6" Extension 1/4" Drive 6

S43101 Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 3" Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S43102 Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 6" Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S43103 Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 10" Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S44101 Impact Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 3" Impact Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S44102 Impact Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 6" Impact Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S45001 Universal Joint 1/4" Drive 1/4" Drive 6

S45101 Universal Joint 3/8" Drive 3/8" Drive 6

S46101 Impact Universal Joint 3/8" Drive 3/8" Drive 6

S47101 Adapter 3/8" F - 1/4" M Adapter 3/8" Drive 6

S47102 Adapter 3/8" F - 1/2" M Adapter 3/8" Drive 6

S40201 Pear Ratchet Handle (No Mark) 1/2" Drive (60 Teeth) 10 Inch 1/2" Drive 3

S41201 Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 1/2" Drive 15 inch Handle 1/2" Drive 3

S42201 Cobra Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 1/2" Drive 10 Inch Handle 1/2" Drive 3

S43201 Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 5" Extension 1/2" Drive 6

S43202 Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 10" Extension 1/2" Drive 3

S43203 Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 20" Extension 1/2" Drive 3

S44201 Impact Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 5" Impact Extension 1/2" Drive 6

S44202 Impact Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 10" Impact Extension 1/2" Drive 6

S45201 Universal Joint 1/2" Drive 1/2" Drive 6

S46201 Impact Universal Joint 1/2" Drive 1/2" Drive 6

S47201 Adapter 1/2" F - 3/8" M Adapter 1/2" Drive 6

S47202 Adapter 1/2" F - 3/4" M Adapter 1/2" Drive 6

S49001 1/4" Drive Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 12" Length with 15 Clips 1/4" Drive 5

S49101 3/8" Drive Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 17" Length with 15 Clips 3/8" Drive 5

S49201 1/2" Drive Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 19" Length with 15 Clips 1/2" Drive 5

K03001 TALL HAND TOOL RACK 1
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DISPLAY 5 : 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”  DRIVE CHROME SOCKETS 
& ACCESSORIES
 
MSRP: $4,700
SKU: K02005

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PROGRAM:
• FREE: 1 short stand

• FREE: 200 hangers

• FREE: 1 short top shelf

• FREE: 1 long base shelf

• FREE: Shipping anywhere in the Continental USA

• Assembly assistance can be provided.

• A total value of $500-$600 of material and shipping

Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

1/4” DRIVE CHROME SOCKETS
S15005 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 5/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S15006 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 3/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S15007 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 7/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15008 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 1/4" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15009 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 9/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15010 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 5/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15011 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 11/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15012 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15014 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15016 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15018 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Socket  Standard 6

S15105 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 5/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15106 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 3/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15107 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 7/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15108 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 1/4" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15109 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 9/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15110 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 5/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15111 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 11/32" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S15112 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15114 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

S15116 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S15118 1/4" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S16002 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 4MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16003 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 4.5MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16004 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 5MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16005 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 5.5MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16006 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 6MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16007 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 7MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16008 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 8MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16009 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 9MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16010 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16011 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16012 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16013 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16014 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S16102 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 4MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16104 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 5MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16106 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 6MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16107 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 7MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16108 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 8MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16109 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 9MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16110 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16111 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16112 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16113 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S16114 1/4" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 1/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

3/8” DRIVE CHROME SOCKETS
S19008 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1/4" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19010 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 5/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19012 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19014 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19016 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19018 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19020 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19022 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19024 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19026 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 13/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19028 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 7/8" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19030 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 15/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19032 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt.SAE Socket Standard 6

S19308 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1/4" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

S19310 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 5/16" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19312 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19314 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19316 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19318 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19320 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19322 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S19324 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19326 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 13/16" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S19328 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 7/8" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S19330 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 15/16" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S19332 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 3/8" Dr. 12 Pt.SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S20006 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 6MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20007 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 7MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20008 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 8MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20009 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 9MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20010 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20011 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20012 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20013 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20014 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20015 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 15MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20016 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 16MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20017 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 17MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20018 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 18MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20019 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 19MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20021 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 21MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20022 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 22MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20024 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 24MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S20308 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 8MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20309 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 9MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20310 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20311 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20312 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20313 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20314 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20315 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 15MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20316 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 16MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20317 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 17MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6
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Part 
No. Description Size Type Qty.

S20318 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 18MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S20319 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 19MM - 3/8" Dr.12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

1/2” DRIVE CHROME SOCKETS
S23212 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23214 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23216 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23218 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23220 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23222 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23224 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23226 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 13/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23228 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23230 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 15/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23232 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23234 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23236 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23238 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-3/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23240 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/4" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Socket Standard 6

S23310 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 5/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S23312 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S23314 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S23316 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S23318 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S23320 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S23322 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S23324 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S23326 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 13/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S23328 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/8" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S23330 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 15/16" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE
Deep Socket Deep 6

S23332 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. SAE Deep Socket Deep 6

S24210 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24211 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24212 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24213 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24214 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24215 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 15MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24216 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 16MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24217 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 17MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24218 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 18MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24219 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 19MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24221 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 21MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24222 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 22MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24223 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 23MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6
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S24224 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 24MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24226 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 26MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24227 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 27MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24230 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 30MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24232 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 32MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric Socket Standard 6

S24310 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24311 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24312 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24313 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24314 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24315 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 15MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24317 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 17MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24318 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 18MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24319 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 19MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24321 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 21MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24322 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 22MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

S24324 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 24MM - 1/2" Dr. 12 Pt. Metric
Deep Socket Deep 6

ACCESSORIES
S40001 Pear Ratchet Handle (No Mark) 1/4" Drive (72 Teeth) 4.5 Inch 1/4" Drive 6

S40101 Pear Ratchet Handle (No Mark) 3/8" Drive (72 Teeth) 8 Inch 3/8" Drive 6

S40201 Pear Ratchet Handle (No Mark) 1/2" Drive (60 Teeth) 10 Inch 1/2" Drive 3

S41101 Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 3/8" Drive 10 Inch Handle 3/8" Drive 3

S41201 Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 1/2" Drive 15 inch Handle 1/2" Drive 3

S42101 Cobra Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 3/8" Drive 8 Inch Handle 3/8" Drive 3

S42201 Cobra Flex Handle (Breaker Bar) 1/2" Drive 10 Inch Handle 1/2" Drive 3

S43001 Extension Bar 1/4" Drive 2" Extension 1/4" Drive 6

S43002 Extension Bar 1/4" Drive 4" Extension 1/4" Drive 6

S43003 Extension Bar 1/4" Drive 6" Extension 1/4" Drive 6

S43101 Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 3" Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S43102 Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 6" Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S43103 Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 10" Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S43201 Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 5" Extension 1/2" Drive 6

S43202 Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 10" Extension 1/2" Drive 3

S43203 Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 20" Extension 1/2" Drive 3

S45001 Universal Joint 1/4" Drive 1/4" Drive 6

S45101 Universal Joint 3/8" Drive 3/8" Drive 6

S45201 Universal Joint 1/2" Drive 1/2" Drive 6

S47101 Adapter 3/8" F - 1/4" M Adapter 3/8" Drive 6

S47102 Adapter 3/8" F - 1/2" M Adapter 3/8" Drive 6

S47201 Adapter 1/2" F - 3/8" M Adapter 1/2" Drive 6
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S47202 Adapter 1/2" F - 3/4" M Adapter 1/2" Drive 6

S49001 Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 12" Length with 15 Clips 1/4" Drive 5

S49101 Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 17" Length with 15 Clips 3/8" Drive 5

S49201 Magnetic Aluminum Socket Rail 19" Length with 15 Clips 1/2" Drive 5

K03003 SHORT HAND TOOL RACK 1
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3/8” DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

S30010 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 5/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S30012 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S30014 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S30016 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S30018 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S30020 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S30022 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S30024 Impact 3/8" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S31006 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 6MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31008 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 8MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31010 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31011 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31012 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31013 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

DISPLAY 6 : 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4” DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS
& ACCESSORIES
 
MSRP: $5,500
SKU: K02006

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PROGRAM:
• FREE: 1 short stand

• FREE: 200 hangers

• FREE: 1 short top shelf

• FREE: 1 long base shelf

• FREE: Shipping anywhere in the Continental USA

• Assembly assistance can be provided.

• A total value of $500-$600 of material and shipping
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S31014 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31015 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 15MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31016 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 16MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31017 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 17MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31018 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 18MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S31019 Impact 3/8" Drive Metric Socket 19MM - 3/8" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

1/2” DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS
S32012 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S32014 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32016 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S32018 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32020 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S32022 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32024 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S32026 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 13/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32028 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S32030 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 15/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32032 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Impact Socket Impact 6

S32034 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32036 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32038 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-3/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32040 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/4" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Impact Socket Impact 6

S32112 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32114 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32116 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1/2" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32118 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 9/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32120 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 5/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32122 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 11/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32124 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 3/4" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32126 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 13/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32128 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 7/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32130 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 15/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6
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S32132 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32134 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32136 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32138 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-3/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32140 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/4" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32142 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-5/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32144 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-3/8" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32146 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-7/16" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S32148 Impact 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/2" - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33010 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 10MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33011 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 11MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33012 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 12MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33013 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 13MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33014 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 14MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33015 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 15MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33017 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 17MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33018 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 18MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33019 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 19MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33020 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 20MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33021 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 21MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33022 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 22MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33024 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 24MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33027 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 27MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33030 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 30MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33032 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 32MM -1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Impact Socket Impact 6

S33110 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 10MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33111 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 11MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33112 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 12MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33113 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 13MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6
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S33114 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 14MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33115 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 15MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33116 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 16MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33117 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 17MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33118 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 18MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33119 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 19MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33120 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 20MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33121 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 21MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33122 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 22MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33124 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 24MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33127 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 27MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 6

S33130 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 30MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S33132 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 32MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S33134 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 34MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S33136 Impact 1/2" Drive Metric Socket 36MM - 1/2" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric
Deep Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

3/4” DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

S34132 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1" - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Impact 
Socket Deep Impact 3

S34134 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/16" - 3/4"" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S34136 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/8" - 3/4"" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S34140 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/4" - 3/4"" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S34142 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-5/16" - 3/4"" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S34144 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-3/8" - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Impact 
Socket Deep Impact 3

S34146 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-7/16" - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S34148 Impact 3/4" Drive SAE Socket 1-1/2" - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. SAE Deep Impact 
Socket Deep Impact 3

S35126 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 26MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S35127 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 27MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S35130 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 30MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S35132 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 32MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S35133 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 33MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S35135 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 35MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3
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S35136 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 36MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

S35138 Impact 3/4" Drive Metric Socket 38MM - 3/4" Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Deep 
Impact Socket Deep Impact 3

ACCESSORIES
S44101 Impact Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 3" Impact Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S44102 Impact Extension Bar 3/8" Drive 6" Impact Extension 3/8" Drive 6

S44201 Impact Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 5" Impact Extension 1/2" Drive 6

S44202 Impact Extension Bar 1/2" Drive 10" Impact Extension 1/2" Drive 6

S46101 Impact Universal Joint 3/8" Drive 3/8" Drive 6

S46201 Impact Universal Joint 1/2" Drive 1/2" Drive 6

K03003 SHORT HAND TOOL RACK 1
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Brighton-Best takes great care in the design and manufacture of our products to insure we are 
providing the best quality and safest tools possible. Safety is also about how tools are used properly 
to avoid injury while using our tools. Below is a list of suggested safety tips to assist you in the safe 
use of our tools. You should also rely on training, other safety information sources, your experience 
and common sense when using any tool.

HAND TOOLS  
PLEASE USE CAUTION!                    
•   Chrome and Industrial finish hand tools can break if overloaded or used for the wrong application.
•   Damaged or broken hand tools or accessories can cause bodily injury.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

HANDLES
PLEASE USE CAUTION!  
•   Tool Breakage and slippage can occur and bodily injury can result. Improper use and maintenance of tools 
    increases the risk of damage, breakage and slippage during use.
•   Do not use pipes or other extensions to increase leverage on handles.

PLIERS/CUTTERS
PLEASE USE CAUTION!  
•   Never modify or alter pliers or any other tool.
•   Do not use pipes or other extensions to increase leverage on pliers or cutting tools.
•   Broken tips or cut materials can fly unpredictably and cause bodily injury.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

RATCHETS
PLEASE USE CAUTION! 
•   Do not use pipes or other extensions to increase leverage on the ratchet or flex bar.
•   Do not use chrome sockets or drive tools with impact or power tools. Such use damages the tool and may result in 
    bodily injury.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.
•   Mismatched, dirty or partially worn parts can cause ratchet to slip or break. Use only the correct socket and 
    extension with the ratchet.
•   Do not clean the ratchet by immersing in fluids. Non-sealed ratchet mechanisms can be cleaned by hand and 
    lubricated with light oil.

SCREWDRIVERS
PLEASE USE CAUTION!  
•   Do not use a screwdriver as a pry bar, chisel or punch. Damage to the product and injury to the user 
    can occur.
•   Do not use screwdrivers with plastic handles near live wires or for electrical testing. Plastic handles do 
    not provide insulation from electrical current. For electrical applications use only insulated screwdrivers 
    designed for the purpose.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.
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CHROME SOCKETS
PLEASE USE CAUTION!  
•   Use only the proper type of socket for the application. All chrome-plated sockets are for hand use only. Do not use 
    chrome sockets or drive tools with impact or power tools. Such use damages the tool and may result in bodily injury.
•   Do not use pipes or other extensions to increase leverage on the ratchet.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

IMPACT SOCKETS
PLEASE USE CAUTION! 
•   Use only the proper socket for the application. All impact sockets are for use with impact drivers only. Do not use 
    impact sockets with chrome ratchets. Such use damages the tool and may result in bodily injury.
•   Do not use pipes or other extensions to increase leverage on the ratchet.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

WRENCHES
PLEASE USE CAUTION!  
•   Do not use pipes or other extensions to increase leverage on the wrench. Such use damages the tool, and may 
    also result in injury.
•   Always wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.
•   Do not over torque.
•   Mismatched, dirty or partially worn parts can cause wrench to slip or break, and bodily injury may result.

HAMMERS
PLEASE USE CAUTION!  
•   Hammers can cause flying chips. Strike squarely and avoid glancing blows.
•   Chipped, mushroomed or cracked hammers can cause flying chips that can result in bodily injury.
•   Always use safety goggles to protect you eyes.
•   Steel hammers can cause sparks during use. Do not use near flammable substances as spark can ignite 
    substance, causing bodily injury.

LIFETIME WARRANTY
Brighton-Best International (BBI) Proferred Hand Tool products, except as otherwise specified, are warranted under 
normal use and service against defects in materials and workmanship. This warranty does not cover wear and 
tear from normal use or any damage or product failure caused in whole or part by misuse, abuse, or alteration as 
determined at BBI’s sole judgment. Visit www.brightonbest.com for full warranty information.

DISPLAY RACKS TERMS & CONDITIONS
Merchandising displays provided by BBI must be utilized for the sole intent of displaying BBI Proferred® Tools only. If 
prior to 3 years you decide to remove the displays, BBI reserves the right to recoup either the physical display or a fee 
of $300 per display at BBI’s discretion. Visit Brightonbest.com under Proferred® Tools for instructional video on stand 
assembly. Visit www.brightonbest.com for full warranty information.
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